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LED SMALL APERTURE ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHTING

TYPE DELIVERED LUMENS/DRIVER
VOLTAGE OPTICS CCT-CRI EMERGENCY OPTIONS FLANGE OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS

SERIES 700L SERIES 900L SERIES 1200L SERIES

HI
GH

 P
ER

FO
RM

AN
CE

ER3-LED-IC o 700L-DIM10
o 700L-DIMTR
o 700L-LUTH
o 700L-LUT2W 2

o 700L-ELDO10-.1
o 700L-ELDODALI -.1
o 700L-ELDODMX -.1

o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

o 1200L-DIM10
o 1200L-DIMTR
o 1200L-LUTH
o 1200L-LUT2W 2

o 1200L-ELDO10 -.1
o 1200L-ELDODALI -.1
o 1200L-ELDODMX -.1

o 120
o 277
o 347
o MVOLT
    (DIM10 only)

o ND-10 (10°)
o ND-18 (18°)
o MD-25 (25°)
o MD-35 (35°)
o WD-50 (50°)

Delivered Beam Spreads 
depends on actual Trim 
specified. Please View IES 
files for details.

o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o EMG-LED
Typical lumen output of the 
fixture is up to 1000L in 
emergency mode. Contact the 
factory for details.

o F - (Flanged For Round or 
Square Trim Options)
o ER3-TL - (Trim-less for Round 
Trim Options)
o ES3-TL - (Trim-less for 
Square Trim Options)
Trim-less accessory shipped separately

o Blank-Standard bar 
hangers (included)
o BP31 - 27” C-channel 
bar hangers
o RIF - RIF filter

TYPE DELIVERED LUMENS/DRIVER
VOLTAGE OPTICS CCT-CRI EMERGENCY OPTIONS FLANGE OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS

SERIES 700L SERIES 900L SERIES 1200L SERIES 2000L SERIES

HI
GH

 P
ER

FO
RM

AN
CE

ER3-LED o 700L-DIM10
o 700L-DIMTR
o 700L-LUTH
o 700L-LUT2W 2

o 700L-ELDO10-.1
o 700L-ELDODALI -.1
o 700L-ELDODMX -.1

o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

o 1200L-DIM10
o 1200L-DIMTR
o 1200L-LUTH
o 1200L-LUT2W 2

o 1200L-ELDO10 -.1
o 1200L-ELDODALI -.1
o 1200L-ELDODMX -.1

o 2000L-DIM10
o 2000L-DIMTR
o 2000L-LUTH
o 2000L-LUT2W 2

o 2000L-ELDO10 -.1
o 2000L-ELDODALI -.1
o 2000L-ELDODMX -.1

o 120
o 277
o 347
o MVOLT
    (DIM10 only)

o ND-10 (10°)
o ND-18 (18°)
o MD-25 (25°)
o MD-35 (35°)
o WD-50 (50°)
Delivered Beam 
Spreads depends on 
actual Trim specified. 
Please View IES files 
for details.

o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o EMG-LED
Typical lumen output of the 
fixture is up to 1000L in 
emergency mode. Contact the 
factory for details.

o F - (Flanged For Round or 
Square Trim Options)
o ER3-TL - (Trim-less for Round 
Trim Options)
o ES3-TL - (Trim-less for Square 
Trim Options)
Trim-less accessory shipped separately

o Blank-Standard bar 
hangers (included)
o BP31 - 27” 
C-channel bar hangers
o RIF - RIF filter

1200
L U M E N S

U P T O

2000
L U M E N S

U P T O

IC
RATED

AA

45°

359°

359°

AA

45°

359°

359°

ADJUSTABLE

ADJUSTABLE

Square Trim Round Trim Square Trim-less Round Trim-less 

TRIM COLOR
o W-WH- White
o CL-WH- Chrome
o SHZ-WH- Satin Haze
o BK-WH- Black

TRIM COLOR
o W-WH- White
o CL-WH- Chrome
o SHZ-WH- Satin Haze
o BK-WH- Black

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ER3-F-1302 Open Downlight
o ER3-F-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ER3-F-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ER3-F-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ER3-F-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ER3-F-1333 Pinhole Adjustable

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ES3-F-1302 Open Downlight
o ES3-F-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ES3-F-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ES3-F-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ES3-F-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ES3-F-1333 Pinhole Adjustable

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ER3-TL-1302 Open Downlight
o ER3-TL-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ER3-TL-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ER3-TL-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ER3-TL-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ER3-TL-1333 Pinhole Adjustable
o ER3-TL Mud Ring

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ES3-TL-1302 Open Downlight
o ES3-TL-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ES3-TL-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ES3-TL-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ES3-TL-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ES3-TL-1333 Pinhole Adjustable
o ES3-TL Mud Ring

MUD 
RING

MUD 
RING

  ADDERS: • LUTH• LUT2W • ELDO10-.1 • ELDODALI -.1 • ELDODMX -.1

  ADDERS: • LUTH• LUT2W • ELDO10-.1 • ELDODALI -.1 • ELDODMX -.1

Achieve all of your lighting application objectives with only one universal 
high-performance architectural housing

ER3-LED-IC

ER3-LED

LED ER3 Flanged OR Trim-less Recessed with Tool-less Adjustability

LED ER3 Non-IC Flanged OR Trim-less Recessed with Tool-less Adjustability

Open Open 

Lensed Lensed

Open 
Adjustable

Accent

Open 
Adjustable

Accent

Lensed 
Adjustable

Accent

Lensed 
Adjustable

Accent

Pinhole Pinhole

Slot
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LED SMALL APERTURE ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHTING

TYPE DELIVERED LUMENS/DRIVER
VOLTAGE OPTICS CCT-CRI EMERGENCY OPTIONS FLANGE OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS

SERIES 700L SERIES 900L SERIES 1200L SERIES

HI
GH

 P
ER

FO
RM

AN
CE

ER3-SHAL-LED-IC o 700L-DIM10
o 700L-DIMTR
o 700L-LUTH
o 700L-LUT2W 2

o 700L-ELDO10-.1
o 700L-ELDODALI -.1
o 700L-ELDODMX -.1

o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

o 1200L-DIM10
o 1200L-DIMTR
o 1200L-LUTH
o 1200L-LUT2W 2

o 1200L-ELDO10 -.1
o 1200L-ELDODALI -.1
o 1200L-ELDODMX -.1

o 120
o 277
o 347
o MVOLT
    (DIM10 only)

o ND-10 (10°)
o ND-18 (18°)
o MD-25 (25°)
o MD-35 (35°)
o WD-50 (50°)

Delivered Beam Spreads 
depends on actual Trim 
specified. Please View IES 
files for details.

o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o EMG-LED
Typical lumen output of the 
fixture is up to 1000L in 
emergency mode. Contact the 
factory for details.

o F - (Flanged For Round or 
Square Trim Options)
o ER3-TL - (Trim-less for Round 
Trim Options)
o ES3-TL - (Trim-less for 
Square Trim Options)
Trim-less accessory shipped separately

o Blank-Standard bar 
hangers (included)
o BP31 - 27” C-channel 
bar hangers
o RIF - RIF filter

TYPE DELIVERED LUMENS/DRIVER
VOLTAGE OPTICS CCT-CRI EMERGENCY OPTIONS FLANGE OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS

SERIES 700L SERIES 900L SERIES 1200L SERIES 2000L SERIES

HI
GH

 P
ER

FO
RM

AN
CE

ER3-
SHAL-
LED

o 700L-DIM10
o 700L-DIMTR
o 700L-LUTH
o 700L-LUT2W 2

o 700L-ELDO10-.1
o 700L-ELDODALI -.1
o 700L-ELDODMX -.1

o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

o 1200L-DIM10
o 1200L-DIMTR
o 1200L-LUTH
o 1200L-LUT2W 2

o 1200L-ELDO10 -.1
o 1200L-ELDODALI -.1
o 1200L-ELDODMX -.1

o 2000L-DIM10
o 2000L-DIMTR
o 2000L-LUTH
o 2000L-LUT2W 2

o 2000L-ELDO10 -.1
o 2000L-ELDODALI -.1
o 2000L-ELDODMX -.1

o 120
o 277
o 347
o MVOLT
    (DIM10 only)

o ND-10 (10°)
o ND-18 (18°)
o MD-25 (25°)
o MD-35 (35°)
o WD-50 (50°)
Delivered Beam 
Spreads depends on 
actual Trim specified. 
Please View IES files 
for details.

o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o EMG-LED
Typical lumen output of the 
fixture is up to 1000L in 
emergency mode. Contact the 
factory for details.

o F - (Flanged For Round or 
Square Trim Options)
o ER3-TL - (Trim-less for Round 
Trim Options)
o ES3-TL - (Trim-less for Square 
Trim Options)
Trim-less accessory shipped separately

o Blank-Standard bar 
hangers (included)
o BP31 - 27” 
C-channel bar hangers
o RIF - RIF filter

1200
L U M E N S

U P T O

1200
L U M E N S

U P T O

IC
RATED

Square Trim Round Trim Square Trim-less Round Trim-less 

TRIM COLOR
o W-WH- White
o CL-WH- Chrome
o SHZ-WH- Satin Haze
o BK-WH- Black

TRIM COLOR
o W-WH- White
o CL-WH- Chrome
o SHZ-WH- Satin Haze
o BK-WH- Black

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ER3-F-1302 Open Downlight
o ER3-F-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ER3-F-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ER3-F-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ER3-F-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ER3-F-1333 Pinhole Adjustable

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ES3-F-1302 Open Downlight
o ES3-F-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ES3-F-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ES3-F-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ES3-F-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ES3-F-1333 Pinhole Adjustable

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ER3-TL-1302 Open Downlight
o ER3-TL-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ER3-TL-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ER3-TL-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ER3-TL-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ER3-TL-1333 Pinhole Adjustable
o ER3-TL Mud Ring

FLANGED OPTIONS
o ES3-TL-1302 Open Downlight
o ES3-TL-1328 Lensed Adjustable
o ES3-TL-1363 Open Wall Wash
o ES3-TL-1307 Lensed Wall Wash
o ES3-TL-1314 Pinhole Downlight
o ES3-TL-1333 Pinhole Adjustable
o ES3-TL Mud Ring

MUD 
RING

MUD 
RING

  ADDERS: • LUTH• LUT2W • ELDO10-.1 • ELDODALI -.1 • ELDODMX -.1

  ADDERS: • LUTH• LUT2W • ELDO10-.1 • ELDODALI -.1 • ELDODMX -.1

Achieve all of your lighting application objectives with only one universal 
high-performance architectural housing

ER3-SHAL-LED-IC

ER3-SHAL-LED

LED ER3 IC Flanged OR Trim-less Recessed Shallow Adjustable with Tool-less Adjustability

LED ER3 Non-IC Flanged OR Trim-less Recessed Shallow Adjustable with Tool-less Adjustability

Open Open 

Lensed Lensed

Open 
Adjustable

Accent

Open 
Adjustable

Accent

Lensed 
Adjustable

Accent

Lensed 
Adjustable

Accent

Pinhole Pinhole

Slot

3-3/4”

3-3/4”

(Not available for Non-IC) (Not available for Non-IC)(Not available for Non-IC) (Not available for Non-IC)

(Not available for Non-IC) (Not available for Non-IC)(Not available for Non-IC) (Not available for Non-IC)

(Not available for Non-IC) (Not available for Non-IC)
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ADDITIONAL TRIM COLOR OPTIONS: (CL-SCH)(WT-WH)(SHZ-WH)(W-WH)(SHZ-SHZ)(MB-WH)

ADDITIONAL TRIM COLOR OPTIONS: (CL-SCH)(WT-WH)(SHZ-WH)(W-WH)(SHZ-SHZ)(MB-WH)

ADDITIONAL TRIM COLOR OPTIONS: (CL-SCH)(WT-WH)(SHZ-WH)(W-WH)(SHZ-SHZ)(MB-WH)

ADDITIONAL TRIM COLOR OPTIONS: (CL-SCH)(WT-WH)(SHZ-WH)(W-WH)(SHZ-SHZ)(MB-WH)

ARCHITECTURAL HIGH LUMEN DOWNLIGHTING

o HH4-4501-CL-WH

o HH6-6501-CL-WH

o HH4-4501-CL-WH

o HH6-6501-CL-WH

o HH4-TL-4501-CL

o HH6-TL-6501-CL

o HH4-TL-4501-CL

o HH6-TL-6501-CL

o HH4-TL-4507-SHZ

o HH6-TL-6507-SHZ

o HH4-TL-4507-SHZ

o HH6-TL-6507-SHZ

o HH4-4507-CL-WH

o HH6-6507-CL-WH

o HH4-4507-CL-WH

o HH6-6507-CL-WH

Open Reflector w/ 
Diffuse Lens

Open Reflector w/ 
Diffuse Lens

Open Reflector w/ 
Diffuse Lens

Open Reflector w/ 
Diffuse Lens

Specular Clear
Reflector

Specular Clear
Reflector

Specular Clear
Reflector

Specular Clear
Reflector

Satin Haze Reflector

Satin Haze Reflector

Satin Haze Reflector

Satin Haze Reflector

Wall Wash Reflector 
w/ Diffuse Lens

Wall Wash Reflector 
w/ Diffuse Lens

Wall Wash Reflector 
w/ Diffuse Lens

Wall Wash Reflector 
w/ Diffuse Lens

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM-LESS

TRIM-LESS

TRIM-LESS

TRIM-LESS

UP TO 8000 LUMENS 1% DIMMING STANDARD

4” High Lumen LED Optics:

6” High Lumen LED Optics:

4” High Lumen LED Optics:

6” High Lumen LED Optics:

HH4-LED

HH6-LED

HHJ4-LED

HHJ6-LED

4” Architectural High Lumen LED Downlight

6” Architectural High Lumen LED Downlight

4” Architectural High Lumen LED Retrofit Downlight

6” Architectural High Lumen LED Retrofit Downlight

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RETROFIT

RETROFIT

CATALOG NO. PERFORMANCE DIMMING CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
HH4-LED o 900L

o 1200L
o 1500L
o 2000L
o 3000L

o DIM10
o LUTRON
     Hi-LUME

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o MD

o 90 o EMG

CATALOG NO. PERFORMANCE DIMMING CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
HHJ4-LED o 900L

o 1200L
o 1500L
o 2000L
o 3000L

o DIM10
o LUTRON
     Hi-LUME

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o MD

o 90 o EMG

CATALOG NO. PERFORMANCE DIMMING CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
HHJ6-LED o 900L

o 1200L
o 2000L
o 3000L

o 4000L
o 6000L
o 8000L

o DIM10
o LUTRON
     Hi-LUME

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o MD

o 90 o EMG

CATALOG NO. PERFORMANCE DIMMING CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
HHJ6-LED o 900L

o 1200L
o 2000L

o 3000L
o 4000L

o DIM10
o LUTRON
     Hi-LUME

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o MD

o 90 o EMG

Example: HH4-LED-1200L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-FL-90-EMG

Example: HH6-LED-1200L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-FL-90-EMG

Example: HHJ4-LED-1200L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-FL-90-EMG

Example: HHJ6-LED-1200L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-FL-90-EMG

4”

6”

4”

6”
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ADDITIONAL TRIM COLOR OPTIONS: 
(CL-SCH)(WT-WH)(SHZ-WH)
(W-WH)(SHZ-SHZ)(MB-WH)

ADDITIONAL TRIM COLOR OPTIONS: 
(CL-SCH)(WT-WH)(SHZ-WH)
(W-WH)(SHZ-SHZ)(MB-WH)

ARCHITECTURAL HIGH LUMEN DOWNLIGHTING

o HH8-8501-CL-WH

o HH8-8501-CL-WH

o HH8-8507-CL-WH

o HH8-8507-CL-WH

Open Reflector w/ Diffuse Lens

Open Reflector w/ Diffuse Lens

Wall Wash Reflector w/ Diffuse Lens

Wall Wash Reflector w/ Diffuse Lens

TRIM TRIM-LESS

o LED-4607-CL o LED-TL-4607-CLo LED-4614-CL o LED-TL-4614-CLo LED-4615-CL o LED-TL-4615-CL

Reflector with Frosted 
Glass Diffuse Lens

Trim-less Reflector 
with Frosted Glass Diffuse Lens

Wall Wash Reflector 
with Diffuse Lens

Trim-less Wall Wash 
Reflector with Diffuse Lens

Reflector with Tempered 
Glass Lens

Trim-less Reflector with 
Tempered Glass Lens

O. D.: 9-1/4”

O. D.: 9-1/4”

O. D.: 9-1/4”

O. D.: 9-1/4”

UP TO 8000 LUMENS 1% DIMMING STANDARD

8” High Lumen LED Optics:

8” High Lumen LED Optics:

HH4SQ-LED

4” SQUARE HIGH LUMEN LED OPTICS

HH8-LED

HHJ8-LED

4” Square Architectural High Lumen LED Downlight

8” Architectural High Lumen LED Downlight

8” Architectural High Lumen LED Retrofit Downlight

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RETROFIT

CATALOG NO. PERFORMANCE DIMMING CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
HH4SQ-LED o 900L

o 1200L
o 1500L
o 2000L

o DIM10
o LUTRON
     Hi-LUME

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o MD o 90 o EMG

CATALOG NO. PERFORMANCE DIMMING CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
HH8-LED o 900L

o 1200L
o 2000L
o 3000L

o 4000L
o 6000L
o 8000L

o DIM10
o LUTRON
     Hi-LUME

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o MD

o 90 o EMG

CATALOG NO. PERFORMANCE DIMMING CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
HHJ8-LED o 900L

o 1200L
o 2000L
o 3000L

o 4000L
o 6000L
o 8000L

o DIM10
o LUTRON
     Hi-LUME

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o MD

o 90 o EMG

Example: HH4SQ-LED-1200L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-FL-90-EMG

Example: HH8-LED-2000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-FL-90-EMG

Example: HHJ8-LED-2000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-FL-90-EMG

4”

8”

8”
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LED SHALLOW ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHTING

2000
L U M E N S

U P T O

2000
L U M E N S

U P T O

2”

2”

TYPE
VOLTAGE EMERGENCY OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS

SERIES 900L SERIES 1200L SERIES 2000L SERIES

HI
GH

 P
ER

FO
RM

AN
CE

SS4-LED o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

o 1200L-DIM10
o 1200L-DIMTR
o 1200L-LUTH
o 1200L-LUT2W 2

o 1200L-ELDO10 -.1
o 1200L-ELDODALI -.1
o 1200L-ELDODMX -.1

o 2000L-DIM10
o 2000L-DIMTR
o 2000L-LUTH
o 2000L-LUT2W 2

o 2000L-ELDO10
o 2000L-ELDODALI
o 2000L-ELDODMX

o 120
o 277
o 347
o MVOLT
(DIM10 only)

o EMG-LED
Typical lumen output of the 
fixture is up to 1000L in 
emergency mode. Contact the 
factory for details.

o Blank-Standard bar 
hangers (included)
o BP31 - 27” C-channel 
bar hangers.
o RIF - RIF filter.

SS4-LED-IC o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

TYPE
VOLTAGE EMERGENCY OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS

SERIES 900L SERIES 1200L SERIES 2000L SERIES

HI
GH

 P
ER

FO
RM

AN
CE

SR4-LED o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

o 1200L-DIM10
o 1200L-DIMTR
o 1200L-LUTH
o 1200L-LUT2W 2

o 1200L-ELDO10 -.1
o 1200L-ELDODALI -.1
o 1200L-ELDODMX -.1

o 2000L-DIM10
o 2000L-DIMTR
o 2000L-LUTH
o 2000L-LUT2W 2

o 2000L-ELDO10
o 2000L-ELDODALI
o 2000L-ELDODMX

o 120
o 277
o 347
o MVOLT
(DIM10 only)

o EMG-LED
Typical lumen output of the 
fixture is up to 1000L in 
emergency mode. Contact the 
factory for details.

o Blank-Standard bar 
hangers (included)
o BP31 - 27” C-channel 
bar hangers.
o RIF - RIF filter.

SR4-LED-IC o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2

o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1

TRIM TYPE LUMENS OPTICS CCT FINISH

o SS4-F-1428 ( Flanged trim) o 900L
o 1200L
o 2000L

o WD (Wide) o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o W-WH

o SS4-TL-1428 ( Trim-less) o 900L
o 1200L
o 2000L

o WD (Wide) o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o WH

TRIM TYPE LUMENS OPTICS CCT FINISH

o SR4-F-1428 ( Flanged trim) o 900L
o 1200L
o 2000L

o WD (Wide) o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o W-WH

o SR4-TL-1428 ( Trim-less) o 900L
o 1200L
o 2000L

o WD (Wide) o 27K-90
o 30K-90
o 35K-90
o 40K-90
o 50K-85

o WH

  ADDERS: • LUTH• LUT2W • ELDO10-.1 • ELDODALI -.1 • ELDODMX -.1

  ADDERS: • LUTH• LUT2W • ELDO10-.1 • ELDODALI -.1 • ELDODMX -.1

Achieve all of your lighting application objectives with only one universal 
high-performance architectural housing

SS4-LED - Shallow Square Housing

SR4-LED - Shallow Round Housing
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2” 4”

OLS-WDI-LED
LED ARCHITECTURAL 
WALL MOUNT LINEAR 
DIRECT & INDIRECT 
SYSTEM

OLS-WD-LED
LED ARCHITECTURAL WALL 
MOUNT LINEAR DIRECT & WALL 
WASH SYSTEM

OLS-CM-LED
LED ARCHITECTURAL CEILING 
MOUNT LINEAR DIRECT & 
WALL WASH SYSTEM

OLS-R-LED
LED ARCHITECTURAL 
RECESSED LINEAR DIRECT 
& WALL WASH SYSTEM

OLS-D-LED
LED ARCHITECTURAL 
SUSPENDED LINEAR 
DIRECT or INDIRECT  
SYSTEM

OLS-DI-LED
LED ARCHITECTURAL 
SUSPENDED LINEAR 
DIRECT & INDIRECT 
SYSTEM

Suspended Wall Mount Surface Mount Corner DetailGrid Wall to CeilingTrimless Trim Flange

CRI

COLOR QUALITY

LUMEN OUTPUT

CCT

OPTIC

WARRANTY

90+ 

Up to 1000 Lumens / foot

30K, 35K, 40K, 50K

Medium distributions

5 Years

LENGTH

APERTURES

2’, 4’ & 8’

2” & 4”

FINISH White, Silver & Custom Colors

3-Step MacAdam Ellipse

NO EXTRA COST 
FOR ANY CORNER

500L/ft 750L/ft 1000L/ft

4.5 W/ft 7 W/ft 9.5 W/ft

Ordering Information: OLS-DI-LED-2-REC-W8-L6-D500L-U500L-DIM10-MVOLT-35K-85

Single Run

Continuous Run

Rectangle

SHAPE
S

CR
REC
CUS

- Single Unit
- Continuous Run
- Rectangle
- Custom
(Consult Factory)

2, 4 OR 8'

TOTAL RUN

WIDTH X LENGTH

EMERGENCY
O-EMG-LED

FINISH
WH

SI
BK

RAL

- White
- Silver
- Black
- Consult 
   factory

VOLTAGE
MVOLT
347*

* Consult factory
  for details

WIDTH
2
4

- 2”
- 4”

OLS-DI-LED

SERIES
OLS-D-LED
OLS-DI-LED
OLS-R-LED

OLS-CM-LED
OLS-WD-LED
OLS-WDI-LED

 

DIMMING 
DIM10

DIMST
LUTH

LUT2W
LUTFTB

ELDO10.1
ELDODALI
ELDODMX

- 0‑10V Dimming
  (Compatible with
  Lutron GRAFIK Eye,Vive) 
- Step Dimming
- Lutron HiLum
- Lutron 2- Wire
- Lutron Fade to Black
- EldoLED 0-10V
- EldoLED DALI Type 8
- EldoLED DMX

CCT
30K
35K
40K
50K

CRI
85

DIRECT
LUMENS

D500L
D750L

D1000L

- per ft.
- per ft.
- per ft.

INDIRECT
LUMENS

U500L
U750L

U1000L

- per ft.
- per ft.
- per ft.

OTHER OPTIONS
FBF
SBF
RIS

USA

OCGSS

- Internal Fast Blow Fuse
- Internal Slow Blow Fuse
- Radio Interf. Sensor
- Made in America
  Compliance
- Aircraft Cable

NUMBER OF CIRCUITS
1C

(Up and Down Lights Controlled Together)
2C

(Up and Down Lights Controlled Individual)

LED ARCHITECTURAL FLEX LIGHTING

Aperture Aperture
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1 LED RETROFIT SERIES

LED SLIM RETROFIT SERIES

Example: RL173-360L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL271-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL275-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL276-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL173 o 360L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH TRIM OPTION
o RL271 o 600L-DIMTR-120

o 1000L-DIMTR-120
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o SHZ-WH o RL271-RT-W-WH
o RL271-RT-MB-BK

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL275 o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL276 o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o W-WH

1” LED GIMBAL SLIM FIXTURE

2” LED ROUND FIXTURE W/ CHANGEABLE REFLECTOR

2” LED ROUND FIXTURE WITH BAFFLE

2” LED SQUARE FIXTURE WITH REFLECTOR

RL173 - LED Gimbal Slim Module

RL271 - LED Round Slim Module

RL275 - LED Round Slim Module

RL276 - LED Square Slim Module

360
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

1000
LUMENS

1”

2”

2”

2”
The Elite Slim LED lighting fixture with driver box, combines 
high quality light output and efficiency, while eliminating 
the need for a recessed housing. The innovative, slim type 
IC design allows for easy below the ceiling installation, 
making it the ideal source for new construction and retrofit 
applications. The aluminum body provides heat dissipation, 
and has an ultra thin, slim design. Multiple finishes are 
available, including white, black and satin nickel.

SLIM LED LIGHTING
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1LED RETROFIT SERIES

LED SLIM RETROFIT SERIES

Example: RL375-550L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL575-900L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL475-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL476-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL675-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL676-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL875-2200L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL1175-1500L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL375 o 550L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL575 o 700L-DIMTR-120

o 900L-DIMTR-120
o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL475 o 550L-DIMTR-120

o 700L-DIMTR-120
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH o RL475-RT-BZ
o RL475-RT-BK
o RL475-RT-CH
o RL475-RT-CP
o RL475-RT-SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL675 o 700L-DIMTR-120

o 900L-DIMTR-120
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH o RL675-RT-BZ
o RL675-RT-BK
o RL675-RT-CH
o RL675-RT-CP
o RL675-RT-SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL476 o 550L-DIMTR-120

o 700L-DIMTR-120
o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL676 o 700L-DIMTR-120

o 900L-DIMTR-120
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL875 o 2200L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL1175 o 1500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

3” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS 5” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS

4” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS

6” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS

4” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS

6” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS

8” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS 11” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS

RL375 - LED Retrofit Module RL575 - LED Retrofit Module

RL475 - LED Round Retrofit Module

RL675 - LED Round Retrofit Module

RL476 - LED Square Retrofit Module

RL676 - LED Square Retrofit Module

RL875 - LED Round Retrofit Module RL1175 - LED Slim Retrofit Module

550
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

900
LUMENS

550
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

2200
LUMENS

1500
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

550
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

900
LUMENS 900

LUMENS

700
LUMENS

3” 5”

4”

6”

4”

6”

8” 11”

Available 5 Color Inserts

Available 5 Color Inserts

BZ BK CH CP SN

BZ BK CH CP SN
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1 LED RETROFIT SERIES

LED SLIM RETROFIT SERIES

Example: RL373-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL474-550L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL455-550L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL655-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL456-550L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL656-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

Example: RL479-550L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL679-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

3-1/4”

12”

3-5/16”

1-3/4”

2-1/4”

2-1/4”

RL373

2-1/2”

12”

2-3/4”

1-5/8”

2”

2”

RL273

4-7/8”

12”

3-3/8”

2-1/4”

2-1/4”

3-3/8”

RL473

3-1/4”

12”

3-5/16”

1-3/4”

2-1/4”

2-1/4”

RL373

2-1/2”

12”

2-3/4”

1-5/8”

2”

2”

RL273

4-7/8”

12”

3-3/8”

2-1/4”

2-1/4”

3-3/8”

RL473

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL373 o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL474 o 550L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH
o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL456 o 550L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH
CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL656 o 700L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL479 o 550L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH o RL479-RT-BZ
o RL479-RT-BK
o RL479-RT-CH
o RL479-RT-CP
o RL479-RT-SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL455 o 550L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH o RL455-RT-BZ
o RL455-RT-BK
o RL455-RT-CH
o RL455-RT-CP
o RL455-RT-SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL655 o 700L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH o RL655-RT-BZ
o RL655-RT-BK
o RL655-RT-CH
o RL655-RT-CP
o RL655-RT-SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL679 o 700L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o WH o RL679-RT-BZ
o RL679-RT-BK
o RL679-RT-CH
o RL679-RT-CP
o RL679-RT-SN

3” LED ADJUSTABLE SLIM RETROFIT 4” LED ADJUSTABLE SLIM RETROFIT

4” LED INDIRECT SLIM RETROFIT 6” LED INDIRECT SLIM RETROFIT

4” LED INDIRECT SLIM RETROFIT 6” LED INDIRECT SLIM RETROFIT

4” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS 6” LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS

RL373 - LED Retrofit Module RL474 - LED Retrofit Module

RL455 - LED Round Retrofit Module RL655 - LED Round Retrofit Module

RL456 - LED Square Retrofit Module RL656 - LED Square Retrofit Module

RL479 - LED Baffle Retrofit Module RL679 - LED Baffle Retrofit Module

600
LUMENS

550
LUMENS

550
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

550
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

550
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

3” 4”

4” 6”

4” 6”

4” 6”

Available 5 Color Inserts

Available 5 Color Inserts

Available 5 Color Inserts

Available 5 Color Inserts

BZ BK CH CP SN

BZ BK CH CP SN

BZ BK CH CP SN

BZ BK CH CP SN
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1
LED SLIM SERIES OPTIONS

LED RETROFIT SERIES

Surface Mount LED Compatible J-Box Slim LED Series Connectors

Slim LED Series Mounting Options

ACC-1-10F
10’ flexible connector, for use with slim LED fixture

ACC-1-20F
20’ flexible connector, for use with slim LED fixtureNote: A 2-1/8” deep octagon junction box is recommended for through circuit wiring applications.

3"/4" Round
(Plastic)

3"/4" Shallow 
Pancake Box

3"/4" Square
(Plastic)

with Mud Ring

3"/4" Octagonal
(Metal)

3"/4" Square
(Metal)

with Mud Ring

Fire Rated J-Box

RL-UNV
Multi-sizes: 3”, 4”, 6” new construction pre-mounting 
plate with collar for use with screw-down “C” style 
remodel housings
*Only fits RL373, not RL375

RL373-ROUGHPLATE
Rough Plate for: RL375, RL373
3” new construction pre-mounting plate with collar 
for use with screw-down “C” style remodel housings.

RL-ACC-SLIM-4-ROUGHPLATE 
Rough Plate for: 
RL475, RL476, RL479, RL474, RL455, RL456
4” new construction pre-mounting plate with collar 
for use with screw down “C” style remodel housings.

RL-ACC-SLIM-5-ROUGHPLATE 
Rough Plate for: RL575
5” new construction pre-mounting plate with collar 
for use with screw-down “C” style remodel housings.

RL-ACC-SLIM-6-ROUGHPLATE 
Rough Plate for: 
RL675, RL676, RL575, RL679, RL655, RL565
6” new construction pre-mounting plate with collar 
for use with screw-down “C” style remodel housings.

RL-ACC-SLIM-8-ROUGHPLATE 
Rough Plate for:  RL875, RL876
8” new construction pre-mounting plate with collar 
for use with screw-down “C” style remodel housings.

13 1
4 "

6 1
2 "

2 3
4 "

7.750

4.100

10 3
8 "

26"

26"

6 1
8 "

13"

13"

3 3
4 "

3
4 "2 3

4 "

3 1
4 "

7
8 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 " 3

4 "

3
4 "

5 1
4 "

1
4 " 9 3

4 "

1
4 "

9 5
8 "

1
4 "

5"

8 5
8 "

4 1
2 "

5 1
4 "

8 3
8 "5"

8 1
2 "

6 5
8 "

13"

26"

8"
8"

1
4 "

1
2 "

1
2 " 9 5

8 " 9 5
8 " 1

4 "

8 3
8 "

26"

6.250

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

5"

8"

13"

4 1
4 " 5 1

4 "5 1
4 "

9 5
8 " 1

4 "

1
4 "

4 1
4 "

13 1
4 "

6 1
2 "

2 3
4 "

7.750

4.100

10 3
8 "

26"

26"

6 1
8 "

13"

13"

3 3
4 "

3
4 "2 3

4 "

3 1
4 "

7
8 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 " 3

4 "

3
4 "

5 1
4 "

1
4 " 9 3

4 "

1
4 "

9 5
8 "

1
4 "

5"

8 5
8 "

4 1
2 "

5 1
4 "

8 3
8 "5"

8 1
2 "

6 5
8 "

13"

26"

8"
8"

1
4 "

1
2 "

1
2 " 9 5

8 " 9 5
8 " 1

4 "

8 3
8 "

26"

6.250

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

5"

8"

13"

4 1
4 " 5 1

4 "5 1
4 "

9 5
8 " 1

4 "

1
4 "

4 1
4 "

13 1
4 "

6 1
2 "

2 3
4 "

7.750

4.100

10 3
8 "

26"

26"

6 1
8 "

13"

13"

3 3
4 "

3
4 "2 3

4 "

3 1
4 "

7
8 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 " 3

4 "

3
4 "

5 1
4 "

1
4 " 9 3

4 "

1
4 "

9 5
8 "

1
4 "

5"

8 5
8 "

4 1
2 "

5 1
4 "

8 3
8 "5"

8 1
2 "

6 5
8 "

13"

26"

8"
8"

1
4 "

1
2 "

1
2 " 9 5

8 " 9 5
8 " 1

4 "

8 3
8 "

26"

6.250

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

5"

8"

13"

4 1
4 " 5 1

4 "5 1
4 "

9 5
8 " 1

4 "

1
4 "

4 1
4 "

13 1
4 "

6 1
2 "

2 3
4 "

7.750

4.100

10 3
8 "

26"

26"

6 1
8 "

13"

13"

3 3
4 "

3
4 "2 3

4 "

3 1
4 "

7
8 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 " 3

4 "

3
4 "

5 1
4 "

1
4 " 9 3

4 "

1
4 "

9 5
8 "

1
4 "

5"

8 5
8 "

4 1
2 "

5 1
4 "

8 3
8 "5"

8 1
2 "

6 5
8 "

13"

26"

8"
8"

1
4 "

1
2 "

1
2 " 9 5

8 " 9 5
8 " 1

4 "

8 3
8 "

26"

6.250

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

5"

8"

13"

4 1
4 " 5 1

4 "5 1
4 "

9 5
8 " 1

4 "

1
4 "

4 1
4 "

13 1
4 "

6 1
2 "

2 3
4 "

7.750

4.100

10 3
8 "

26"

26"

6 1
8 "

13"

13"

3 3
4 "

3
4 "2 3

4 "

3 1
4 "

7
8 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 "

5 1
4 " 3

4 "

3
4 "

5 1
4 "

1
4 " 9 3

4 "

1
4 "

9 5
8 "

1
4 "

5"

8 5
8 "

4 1
2 "

5 1
4 "

8 3
8 "5"

8 1
2 "

6 5
8 "

13"

26"

8"
8"

1
4 "

1
2 "

1
2 " 9 5

8 " 9 5
8 " 1

4 "

8 3
8 "

26"

6.250

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

7
8 "

5"

8"

13"

4 1
4 " 5 1

4 "5 1
4 "

9 5
8 " 1

4 "

1
4 "

4 1
4 "



WWW.IUSEELITELED.COM12

1 LED RETROFIT SERIES

LED SURFACE MOUNT RETROFIT SERIES

RL670-RT-BZ RL470-RT-BZRL670-RT-SN RL470-RT-SNRL670-RT-BK RL470-RT-BK

650
LUMENS

1000
LUMENS

Example: RL470-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WHExample: RL670-1000L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL670 o 1000L-DIMTR-120

o 1000L-MVOLT
o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o WH o RL670-RT-BZ
o RL670-RT-SN
o RL670-RT-BK

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH AVAILABLE INSERTS
o RL470 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o WH o RL470-RT-BZ
o RL470-RT-SN
o RL470-RT-BK

Universal Recessed and Surface Mount LED Module Universal Recessed and Surface Mount LED Module

RL670 - LED Recessed and Surface Mount RL470 - LED Recessed and Surface Mount

RL670 - Trim Insert Colors

6” Trim Insert ColorsCompatible Slim LED Retrofit

4” Trim Insert ColorsCompatible Slim LED Retrofit

RL470 - Trim Insert Colors

6” 4”

FITS 4” HOUSINGS 
AND A 4” J-BOXFITS 4”, 5” AND 6” HOUSINGS 

AND A 4” J-BOX

RL6__-RT-SN
(Satin Nickel)

RL4__-RT-SN
(Satin Nickel)

RL6__-RT-CP
(Copper)

RL4__-RT-CP
(Copper)

RL6__-RT-CH
(Chrome)

RL4__-RT-CH
(Chrome)

RL6__-RT-BK
(Black)

RL4__-RT-BK
(Black)

RL6__-RT-BZ
(Bronze)

RL4__-RT-BZ
(Bronze)

RL675

RL675

RL655

RL455

RL679

RL479

600
LUMENS

850
LUMENS

1000
LUMENS

Example: RL677-850L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH
Example: RL477-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL677 o 850L-DIMTR-120

o 1000L-DIMTR-120
o 27K
o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o WH CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL477 o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 40K
o 90 o WH

Universal Recessed and Surface Mount LED Module Universal Recessed and Surface Mount LED Module

RL677 - LED Recessed and Surface Mount RL477 - LED Recessed and Surface Mount6” 4”

FITS 4” HOUSINGS 
AND A 4” J-BOX

FITS 4”, 5” AND 6” HOUSINGS 
AND A 4” J-BOX
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1LED RETROFIT SERIES

RL631-RT-SHZ-WH

RL531-RT-SHZ-WH

RL431-RT-SHZ-WH

RL631-RT-RG-WH

RL531-RT-RG-WH

RL431-RT-RG-WH

RL631-RT-CP-CP

RL531-RT-CP-CP

RL431-RT-CP-CP

RL631-RT-BZ-BZ

RL531-RT-BZ-BZ

RL431-RT-BZ-BZ

RL631-RT-CL-WH

RL531-RT-CL-WH

RL431-RT-CL-WH

RL631-RT-SHZ-SHZ

RL531-RT-SHZ-SHZ

RL431-RT-SHZ-SHZ

RL631-RT-MB-WH

RL531-RT-MB-WH

RL431-RT-MB-WH

RL631-RT-SN-SN

RL531-RT-SN-SN

RL431-RT-SN-SN

RL631-RT-MB-BK

RL531-RT-MB-BK

RL431-RT-MB-BK

RL631-RT-CL-CH

RL531-RT-CL-CH

RL431-RT-CL-CH

RL631-BT-P-BK

RL531-BT-P-BK

RL431-BT-P-BK

RL631-BT-BZ-BZ

RL531-BT-BZ-BZ

RL431-BT-BZ-BZ

RL631-BT-DBZ-DBZ

RL531-BT-DBZ-DBZ

RL431-BT-DBZ-DBZ

RL631-BT-SN-SN

RL531-BT-SN-SN

RL431-BT-SN-SN

RL631-BT-P-WH

RL531-BT-P-WH

RL431-BT-P-WH

REFLECTORS

REFLECTORS

REFLECTORS

BAFFLES

BAFFLES

BAFFLES

Stock the standard white trim  

Stock the standard white trim  

Stock the standard white trim  

LED RETROFIT SERIES

 Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

 Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

 Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

RL631 - LED Retrofit Module

RL531 - LED Retrofit Module

RL431 - LED Retrofit Module

6”

5”

4”

Example: RL631-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL531-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL431-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL631 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL531 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL431 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o W-WH

950
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

650
LUMENS

AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL631 - 6” RETROFIT

AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL531 - 5” RETROFIT

AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL431 - 4” RETROFIT

RL631-RT-W-WH

Our best seller

RL531-RT-W-WH

Our best seller

RL431-RT-W-WH

Our best seller
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1 LED RETROFIT SERIES
FITS IN MOST 6” REGULAR 
INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS

3000K 1600K

WARM DIMMING

3000K 1600K

WARM DIMMING

Available 15 Color Inserts. 
Please check page 9.

Available 15 Color Inserts. 
Please check page 9.

6” LED RETROFIT SERIES

Example: RL629-1000L-DIMTR-120-30K-16K-SD-90-W-WH

Example: RL627-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-CL-WH

Example: RL635-1000L-DIMTR-120-30K-16K-SD-90-W-WH

Example: RL685-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL665-1100L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-NS-W-WH Example: RL664-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL628-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL629 o 1000L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-16K-SD o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL627 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 30K o 90 o CL-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL635 o 1000L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-16K-SD o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL685 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI OPTICS FINISH
o RL665 o 1100L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o NS - 24º / Narrow
o MD - 38º / Medium
o FL - 60º / Flood

o WH
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL664 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL628 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K

o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o W-WH

Universal LED SMART Dimming Retrofit Die-cast 
Aluminum Lensed White Reflector

Universal LED SMART Dimming Retrofit Die-cast 
Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

 Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Reflector

Universal LED Retrofit Square Downlighting Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed Clear Reflector

6” LED Adjustable Retrofit with 24º, 38º, 60º Beam Angle 6” LED Adjustable Retrofit Module

RL629 - LED Smart Dimming Retrofit

RL635 - LED Smart Dimming Retrofit

RL628 - LED Retrofit Module

RL627 - LED Retrofit Module RL685 - LED Square Retrofit Module

RL665 - LED Adjustable Retrofit Module RL664 - LED Adjustable Retrofit Module

1000
LUMENS

1000
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

1100
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

6”

6”

6”

6” 6”

6” 6”

WARM DIMMING

Create the perfect ambiance
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1LED RETROFIT SERIES
FITS IN MOST 5” REGULAR 
INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS

COMMERCIAL

NO HOUSING NEEDED NO HOUSING NEEDED

OPTIONS 
AND 

ADDERS:

• DIMTR-120: Fully dimmable down to 10% of initial light output with standard Triac and Low Voltage dimming option.
• DIM10-MVOLT(120/277): 0-10V dimming, must be ordered with 0-10V dimming housing.
• MANY OTHER OPTIONS ON LUMEN PACKAGE AVAILABLE, PLEASE CONSULT ELITE LIGHTING FOR MORE DETAILS.

Example: RL527-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-CL-WH
Example: RL528-950L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL641-1150L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL642-1500L-DIMST-MVOLT-30K-90-W-WH Example: RL842-2000L-DIMST-MVOLT-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL841-2500L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K-90-W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL527 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 30K o 90 o CL-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL528 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL641 o 1150L-DIM10-MVOLT o 35K

o 40K
o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL642 o 1500L-DIMST-MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o W-WH
CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL842 o 2000L-DIMST-MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL841 o 2500L-DIM10-MVOLT o 35K

o 40K
o 90 o W-WH

950
LUMENS

1150
LUMENS

1500
LUMENS

2000
LUMENS

2500
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

5” LED RETROFIT SERIES

LED RETROFIT MODULES WITH JUNCTION BOX

LED RETROFIT LUMEN ADJUSTABLE MODULES

 Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Reflector  Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed Clear Reflector

6” LED Retrofit Baffle Module with Junction Box 8” LED Retrofit Baffle Module with Junction Box

6” LED Retrofit On-Site Adjustable Lumen 
Output Lighting Module w/ Baffle

8” LED Retrofit On-Site Adjustable Lumen 
Output Lighting Module w/ Baffle

RL528 - LED Retrofit Module RL527 - LED Retrofit Module

RL641 - LED Retrofit Module w/ Junction Box RL841 - LED Retrofit Module w/ Junction Box

RL642 - LED Adjustable Lumen Output RL842 - LED Adjustable Lumen Output

5” 5”

6” 8”

6” 8”

NON-DIMMABLE NON-DIMMABLE
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1 LED RETROFIT SERIES

4” LED RETROFIT SERIES

3000K 1600K

WARM DIMMING
3000K 1600K

WARM DIMMING

Available 15 Color Inserts. 
Please check page 7.

Available 15 Color Inserts. 
Please check page 7.Example: RL429-750L-DIMTR-120-30K-16K-SD-90-W-WH Example: RL435-750L-DIMTR-120-30K-16K-SD-90-W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL429 o 750L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-16K-SD o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL435 o 750L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-16K-SD o 90 o W-WH

Universal LED SMART Dimming Retrofit Die-cast 
Aluminum Lensed White Reflector

Universal LED SMART Dimming Retrofit Die-cast 
Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

RL429 - LED Smart Dimming Retrofit RL435 - LED Smart Dimming Retrofit

750
LUMENS

750
LUMENS

4” 4”

FITS IN MOST 4” REGULAR 
INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS

Example: RL485-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL428-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-W-WH

Example: RL461-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH Example: RL481-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL485 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL428 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL461 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o WH
o SN
o BZ
o BK

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL481 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 27K

o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o WH
o SN

 Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed 
White Reflector

 LED Round Adjustable Retrofit Module  LED Square Adjustable Retrofit Module

Universal LED Retrofit Square Module

RL428 - LED Retrofit Module

RL461 - LED Adjustable Retrofit Module

RL485 - LED Retrofit Module

RL481 - LED Adjustable Retrofit Module

650
LUMENS

650
LUMENS

650
LUMENS

650
LUMENS

4”

4”

4”

4”

4” LED Adjustable Retrofit with 24º, 38º, 60º Beam Angle 4” Eyeball LED Retrofit with 12º, 24º, 38º Beam Angle

RL465 - LED Adjustable Retrofit Module RL403 - LED Adjustable Retrofit Module

650
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

4” 4”

Example: RL465-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-NS-W-WH
Example: RL403-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WHCATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI OPTICS FINISH

o RL465 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 27K
o 30K
o 40K

o 90 o NS - 24º / Narrow
o MD - 38º / Medium
o FL - 60º / Flood

o W-WH
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL403 o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K o 90 o WH
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1LED RETROFIT SERIES
FLIP SWITCH TO GET THE DESIRED 

COLOR TEMPERATURE

Example: RL876-1400L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL676-1100L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL476-850L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL376-500L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL875-1400L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL675-1100L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL475-850L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL375-500L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL876 o 1400L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL376 o 500L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL875 o 1400L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL675 o 1000L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SNo 1100L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL475 o 700L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SNo 850L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL476 o 700L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SNo 850L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL676 o 1000L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SNo 1100L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL375 o 500L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o SN

8” Round SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

6” Round SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

4” Round SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

3” Round SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

8” Square SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

6” Square SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

4” Square SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

3” Square SLIM LED CCT Changeable Fixture

RL875 - LED Round Retrofit Module

RL675 - LED Round Retrofit Module

RL475 - LED Round Retrofit Module

RL375 - LED Round Retrofit Module

RL876 - LED Square Retrofit Module

RL676 - LED Square Retrofit Module

RL476 - LED Square Retrofit Module

RL376 - LED Square Retrofit Module

1400
LUMENS

500
LUMENS

1400
LUMENS

1000
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

1000
LUMENS

1100
LUMENS

850
LUMENS

850
LUMENS

1100
LUMENS

500
LUMENS

8”

6”

4”

3”

8”

6”

4”

3”
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1 LED RETROFIT SERIES

LED SLIM SURFACE MOUNT RETROFIT SERIES

Example: RL1191-1500L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH Example: RL1195-1500L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL991-1200L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH Example: RL995-1200L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL791-900L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH Example: RL695-900L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL591-600L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH Example: RL495-600L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL1191 o 1500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL1195 o 1500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL991 o 1200L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL995 o 1200L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL791 o 900L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL695 o 900L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL591 o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL495 o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

11” Round LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture 11” Square LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

9” Round LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture 9” Square LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

7” Round LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture 6” Square LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

5” Round LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture 4” Square LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

RL1191 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module RL1195 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

RL991 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module RL995 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

RL791 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module RL695 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

RL591 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module RL495 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

1500
LUMENS

1500
LUMENS

1200
LUMENS

1200
LUMENS

900
LUMENS

900
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

11” 11”

9” 9”

7” 6”

5” 4”

COMPATIBLE WITH MOST J-BOXES, 
PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY

27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
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1LED RETROFIT SERIES

FLIP SWITCH TO GET THE DESIRED 
COLOR TEMPERATURE

LED SLIM SURFACE MOUNT RETROFIT SERIES

Example: RL1192-2000L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL992-1500L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL792-1000L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: RL592-950L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL1192 o 2000L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL992 o 1500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL792 o 1000L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o RL592 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 30K/40K/50K o 90 o WH

o BK
o BN

11” Round Slim LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

9” Round Slim LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

7” Round Slim LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

5” Round Slim LED CCT Changeable Surface Mount Fixture

RL1192 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

RL992 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

RL792 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

RL592 - LED Surface Mount Retrofit Module

2000
LUMENS

1500
LUMENS

1000
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

11”

9”

7”

5”

COMPATIBLE WITH MOST J-BOXES, 
PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY

Example: REL637-950L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: REL537-950L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

Example: REL437-700L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o REL637 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o REL537 o 950L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90 o W-WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH
o REL437 o 700L-DIMTR-120 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90 o W-WH

Economy Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

Economy Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

Economy Universal LED Retrofit Die-cast Aluminum Lensed White Baffle

REL637 - LED Retrofit Module

REL537 - LED Retrofit Module

REL437 - LED Retrofit Module

950
LUMENS

950
LUMENS

700
LUMENS

6”

5”

4”

FITS IN MOST 6” REGULAR 
INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS

FITS IN MOST 5” REGULAR 
INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS

FITS IN MOST 4” REGULAR 
INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS

27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
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NEW CONSTRUCTION DEDICATED 
LED SOCKET HOUSING

NEW CONSTRUCTION DEDICATED 
LED SOCKET HOUSING

NEW CONSTRUCTION DEDICATED 
LED SOCKET HOUSING

REMODEL DEDICATED LED SOCKET 
HOUSING

REMODEL DEDICATED LED SOCKET 
HOUSING

REMODEL DEDICATED LED SOCKET 
HOUSING

6” 

5” 

4” 

6” 

5” 

4” 

2
LED HOUSING FOR RL SERIES

RESIDENTIAL IC/NON-IC RATED DOWNLIGHT

LD6IC-AT-DIMTR-120 
6” New Construction IC Housing for Use 
with Triac and Low Voltage Electronic 
Dimming RL600 Series LED Module Lighting 
Components

LD5IC-AT-DIMTR-120 
5” New Construction IC Housing for Use 
with Triac and Low Voltage Electronic 
Dimming RL500 Series LED Module Lighting 
Components

LD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 
4” New Construction IC Housing for Use 
with Triac and Low Voltage Electronic 
Dimming RL400 Series LED Module Lighting 
Components

LD6RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 
6” Remodel IC Housing for Use with Triac and 
Low Voltage Electronic Dimming RL600 Series 
LED Module Lighting Components

LD5RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 
5” Remodel IC Housing for Use with Triac and 
Low Voltage Electronic Dimming RL500 Series 
LED Module Lighting Components

LD4RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 
4” Remodel IC Housing for Use with Triac and 
Low Voltage Electronic Dimming RL400 Series 
LED Module Lighting Components

OPTIONS 
AND 

ADDERS:

• DIMTR-120: Fully dimmable down to 10% of initial light output with standard Triac and Low Voltage dimming option.
• DIM10-MVOLT(120/277): 0-10V dimming, must be ordered with 0-10V dimming housing.
• MANY OTHER OPTIONS ON LUMEN PACKAGE AVAILABLE, PLEASE CONSULT ELITE LIGHTING FOR MORE DETAILS.
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2
LED NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING

RESIDENTIAL IC/NON-IC RATED DOWNLIGHT

AVAILABLE COLOR COMBINATIONS:
W-BK, W-WH, W-CH, W-PB, 

W-SN, W-CP, W-BZ

AVAILABLE COLOR COMBINATIONS:
W-BK, W-WH, W-CH, W-PB, 

W-SN, W-CP, W-BZ

AVAILABLE COLOR COMBINATIONS:
W-BK, W-WH, W-CH, W-PB, W-SN, W-CP, W-BZ, 

CL-BK, CL-WH, CL-CH, CL-PB, CL-SN, CL-CP, CL-BZ

AVAILABLE COLOR COMBINATIONS:
W-BK, W-WH, W-CH, W-PB, W-SN, W-CP, W-BZ, 

CL-BK, CL-WH, CL-CH, CL-PB, CL-SN, CL-CP, CL-BZ

AVAILABLE COLOR COMBINATIONS:
BK, WH, CH, PB, SN, CP, BZ

AVAILABLE COLOR COMBINATIONS:
BK, WH, CH, PB, SN, CP, BZ

6” NEW CONSTRUCTION IC LED HOUSING

5” NEW CONSTRUCTION IC LED HOUSING

B6IC-LED

B5IC-LED

6” OPTICS

5” OPTICS

Example: B6IC-LED-900L-DIMTR-120-30K-SP-90-EMG

Example: B5IC-LED-900L-DIMTR-120-30K-SP-90-EMG

6”

5”

6”

5”

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING VOLTAGE CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
o B6IC-LED o 650L

o 900L
o DIM10
o DIMTR
o LUTRON 
     HI-LUME

o 120
o 277

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o 3MD

o 90 o EMG

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING VOLTAGE CCT OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY
o B5IC-LED o 650L

o 900L
o DIM10
o DIMTR
o LUTRON 
     HI-LUME

o 120
o 277

o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o FL
o SP
o 3MD

o 90 o EMG

o L631

o L531

o L601

o L501

o L607

o L507

Phenolic Stepped Baffle

Phenolic Stepped Baffle

Metal Albalite Lens

Metal Albalite Lens

Reflector

Reflector

O. D.: 7-3/4”

O. D.: 7-3/4”

O. D.: 7-3/4”

O. D.: 7-3/4”

O. D.: 7-3/4”

O. D.: 7-3/4”
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2 RESIDENTIAL IC/NON-IC RATED DOWNLIGHT

6” EZ SERIES INCANDESCENT HOUSING WITH LOOSE SOCKET & TRIMS

6” ALL-FIT TRIMS

OPTIONS 
AND 

ADDERS:

HOUSING 
COMPATIBILITY 

GUIDE (75W PAR30 / 
40W A19)

EZ6IC-AT 1 (75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B6RIC-AT 3(75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B6IC-AT-W2 (75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B26IC-AT-W 4 (75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B26RIC-AT-W 5

EZ6IC-AT 
6” Universal IC Housing w/ Loose Socket and Quick 
Connectors, Bar Hangers are supplied with 90º 
Pivoting Mounting Plate and Double Headed Nail
Designed for all AF series trims, eyeballs, gimbals, and 
adjustablesL O O S E  S O C K E T

AF637W-WH 
Socket Supporting R30/PAR30 
Self Flange Air-Shut Baffle

AF640W-WH 
Socket Supporting R40/PAR38 Self 
Flange Premium Air-Shut Baffle

AF632CL-WH 
Socket Supporting R30/PAR30 
Self Flange Air-Shut Reflector

AF637P-WH 
Socket Supporting R30/PAR30 
Self Flange Air-Shut Baffle

AF640P-WH 
Socket Supporting R40/PAR38 Self 
Flange Premium Air-Shut Baffle

AF632W-WH 
Socket Supporting R30/PAR30 Self 
Flange Air-Shut White Reflector

AF633W-WH 
Socket Supporting R/PAR30 Open 
Trim

AF605WH 
Socket Supporting Metal Fresnel 
Shower Trims

AF601WH 
Socket Supporting Metal Albalite 
Shower Trims

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5 5
HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

40W A19

40W A19

1
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2
6” INCANDESCENT HOUSING WITH SOCKET BRACKET & TRIMS

RESIDENTIAL IC/NON-IC RATED DOWNLIGHT

OPTIONS 
AND 

ADDERS:

HOUSING 
COMPATIBILITY 

GUIDE (75W PAR30 / 
40W A19)

EZ6IC-AT 1 (75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B6RIC-AT 3(75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B6IC-AT-W2 (75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B26IC-AT-W 4 (75W PAR30, R30, 
60W A19, 65W BR30)

B26RIC-AT-W 5

6” ALL-FIT TRIMS

B6IC-AT-W
6” Universal IC Housing with 
Adjustable Mounting Bracket and 
Bar Hangers are supplied with 
90º Pivoting Mounting Plate and 
Double Headed Nail

B26IC-AT-W 
6” Universal Shallow IC 
Housing

B6RIC-AT 
6” Universal IC Remodel 
Housing

B26RIC-AT-W 
6” Universal Shallow IC 
Remodel Housing

2 3 4 5

B631W-WH 
R30/PAR30 Premium Phenolic Baffle 
with Metal Ring

B607CL-WH 
Reflector R/PAR30

B609W-WH 
Regressed Eyeball w/ Baffle

B630W-WH 
Metal Stepped Baffle R30/PAR30

B608CL-WH 
Cone Reflector A-19

B605WH 
Metal Fresnel Shower Trims

B630P-WH 
Metal Stepped Baffle R30/
PAR30

B611W-WH 
PAR30 Baffle Wall Wash

B601WH 
Metal Albalite Shower Trims

B603WH 
R/PAR 30 Open Trim

B602WH 
Eyeball

1 1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2

2 2 2

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3

4 4 4 4

4 4 4

4 4 4

5 5 5 5

5 5 5

5 5 5

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:

HOUSING COMPATIBILITY:
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2 RESIDENTIAL IC/NON-IC RATED DOWNLIGHT

6”

5”

4”

4”

6”, 5” & 4”  RESIDENTIAL HOUSINGS & TRIMS
SLOPE INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS & TRIMS

INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS & TRIMS

INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS & TRIMS

LOW VOLTAGE HOUSINGS & TRIMS

B36IC-AT 
6” Slope IC Housing - 
2/12 to 6/12 Pitch (9º to 27º)

B36RIC-AT 
6” Slope IC Remodel Housing - 
2/12 to 6/12 Pitch (9º to 27º)

B391W-WH 
PAR30/R30 
Stepped Baffle

B391P-WH 
PAR30/R30 
Stepped Baffle

BL4IC-50-M-120-AT
4” Miniature Low Voltage IC Housing 
with Magnetic Transformer

BL4-75-120
4” Miniature Low Voltage Non-IC 
Housing with Magnetic Transformer

BL4-50-M-120-AT
4” Miniature Low Voltage Non-IC 
Housing with Magnetic Transformer

BL4R-50-M-120-AT
4” Miniature Low Voltage Non-IC Remodel 
Housing with Magnetic Transformer

B1401W-WH 
Stepped Baffle (35º Tilt)

B1404W-WH 
Eyeball (47º Tilt)

B1401P-WH 
Stepped Baffle (35º Tilt)

B1414W-WH 
Pinhole with Baffle

B1402CL-WH 
Reflector (35º Tilt)

B1412W-WH 
Fully Adjus. (35º Tilt, 359º Rot.)

B1406WH 
Surface Adjus. (90º Tilt, 359º Rot.)

B1461WH 
Adjustable Gimbal (40º Tilt)

B1411WH 
Slot Aperture (35º Tilt, 179º Rot.)

B1462CL-WH 
Semi-Frosted Shower Trim

B5IC-AT-W
5” Universal IC Housing

B5RIC-AT-W
5” Universal IC Remodel Housing

B530W-WH 
Stepped Baffle

B530P-WH 
Stepped Baffle

B502WH 
Eyeball

B501WH 
Metal Albalite Lens

B505WH 
Metal Fresnel Lens

B4IC-AT
4” Miniature IC 
Housing

B4-AT
4” Miniature Non-
IC Housing

B4R-AT
4” Miniature Non-IC 
Remodel Housing

B401W-WH 
Stepped Baffle 

B402CL-WH 
Reflector

B403WH 
Eyeball (30º Tilt)

B406W-WH 
Wall Wash with Baffle

B462CL-WH 
Semi-Frosted Shower Trim
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2RESIDENTIAL IC/NON-IC RATED DOWNLIGHT

8” & 6” FLUORESCENT HOUSINGS & TRIMS

o 8101-CL-WH

o 8501-CL-WH

o 6101-CL-WH

o 6501-CL-WH

o 8102

o 8502

o 6102

o 6502

o 8103

o 8503

o 6103

o 6503

o 8104

o 8504

o 6104

o 6504

o 8114

o 8514

o 6114

o 6514

o 8107

o 8507

o 6107

o 6507

o 8105

o 8505

o 6105

o 6505

o 8106

o 8506

o 6106

o 6506

o 8112

o 8512

o 6112

o 6512

Reflector

Reflector

Reflector

Reflector

O. D.: 9-1/8”

O. D.: 9-1/8”

O. D.: 7-1/2”

O. D.: 7-1/2”

8” Vertical Trim:

8” Horizontal Trim:

6” Vertical Trim:

6” Horizontal Trim:

HV8PL

HH8PL

HV6PL

HH6PL

8” Architectural Vertical CFL Downlight

8” Architectural Horizontal CFL Downlight

6” Architectural Vertical CFL Downlight

6” Architectural Horizontal CFL Downlight

CATALOG NO. WATTAGE DIMMING VOLTAGE EMERGENCY
HV8PL o 1x13

o 1x18
o 1x26
o 1x32
o 1x42
o 1x57

o MARK 7
o MARK 10
o LUTRON 
    HI-LUME

o MVOLT
o 120V
o 277V

o EMG-750
o EMG-1300

CATALOG NO. WATTAGE DIMMING VOLTAGE EMERGENCY
HH8PL o 1x13

o 1x18
o 1x26
o 1x32
o 1x42

o 2x13
o 2x18
o 2x26
o 2x32
o 2x42

o MARK 7
o MARK 10
o LUTRON 
    HI-LUME

o MVOLT
o 120V
o 277V

o EMG-750
o EMG-1300

CATALOG NO. WATTAGE DIMMING VOLTAGE EMERGENCY
HH6PL o 1x13

o 1x18
o 1x26
o 1x32
o 1x42

o 2x13
o 2x18
o 2x26
o 2x32

o MARK 7
o MARK 10
o LUTRON 
    HI-LUME

o MVOLT
o 120V
o 277V

o EMG-750
o EMG-1300

CATALOG NO. WATTAGE DIMMING VOLTAGE EMERGENCY
HV6PL o 1x13

o 1x18
o 1x26
o 1x32
o 1x42

o MARK 7
o MARK 10
o LUTRON 
    HI-LUME

o MVOLT
o 120V
o 277V

o EMG-750
o EMG-1300

Example: HV8PL-1X13-E-MVOLT-EMG

Example: HH8PL-1X13-E-MVOLT-EMG

Example: HH6PL-1X13-E-MVOLT-EMG

Example: HV6PL-1X13-E-MVOLT-EMG

Additional Trim Color Options:

Additional Trim Color Options:

Additional Trim Color Options:

Additional Trim Color Options:

8”

8”

6”

6”
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3
LED SURFACE MOUNT SERIES

UNDERCABINET & SURFACE MOUNT

14”18” 12”

3”

15” 13”

4.75”

LED Flush Mount Fixture

LED Flush Mount Fixture

LED Surface Mount Mushroom Fixture

Catalog/Lumens/Voltage CCT: CRI: Finish:
 o OMSD1-LED-12-1400L-120
 o OMSD1-LED-14-1600L-120
 o OMSD1-LED-18-1800L-120

 o 30K
 o 35K
 o 40K
 o 50K

o 90 o BN

Catalog/Lumens/Voltage CCT: CRI: Finish:
 o OMSD2-LED-13-1000L-120
 o OMSD2-LED-15-1200L-120

 o 30K
 o 35K
 o 40K

o 90 o BN

Catalog/Lumens/Voltage CCT: CRI:
 o OMS-LED-11-1200L-120
 o OMS-LED-14-2600L-120
 o OMS-LED-19-3500L-120

 o 40K o 90

Example: OMSD1-LED-12-1400L-120-30K-90-BN

Example: OMSD2-LED-13-1000L-120-30K-90-BN

Example: OMS-LED-11-1200L-120-40K

OMSD1-LED

OMSD2-LED

OMS-LED
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3
LED UNDERCABINET SERIES

UNDERCABINET & SURFACE MOUNT

• LED Undercabinet 
• �Polycarbonate w/ UV  

Radiation Protection

• 1-1/2” LED Undercabinet Lighting • LED Slim Link Profile / 120V High Performance • 

Catalog/Lumens/Voltage Dimming: CCT: Finish:
 o EU-LED-9-300L DIMTR-120 o 30K

o 35K
o 40K

o WH
o BZo EU-LED-12-450L

o EU-LED-18-600L

o EU-LED-24-900L

o EU-LED-34-1300L

o EU-LED-42-1600L

o EU-LED-46-1800L

Type Length/Watt/Lumen Voltage: CCT:
ESL-LED o 6” (3.1 W, 152 LUMENS) 120 o 27K

o 30K
o 40K

o 12” (6.1 W, 312 LUMENS)

o 24” (12 W, 560 LUMENS)

o 36” (16 W, 758 LUMENS)

o 48” (24 W, 1125 LUMENS)

9”
300L

12”
450L

18”
600L

24”
900L

34”
1300L

750
LUMENS

550
LUMENS

450
LUMENS

300
LUMENS

8
WATT

6
WATT

4
WATT

2
WATT

30K
CCT

30K
CCT

30K
CCT

30K
CCT

42”
1600L

46”
1800L

o �RC - Grounded Outlet 
(Available accessory)

o EUL-LED-32-750L-DIMTR-120-30K-WH
      32” LED Undercabinet

o EUL-LED-24-550L-DIMTR-120-30K-WH
      24” LED Undercabinet

o EUL-LED-16-450L-DIMTR-120-30K-WH
      16” LED Undercabinet

o EUL-LED-8-300L-DIMTR-120-30K-WH
      8” LED Undercabinet

o WH   o BZ   o SN

o WH   o BZ   o SN

o WH   o BZ   o SN

o WH   o BZ   o SN

• �Available in 27K, 30K, and 40K 
CCT.

• �Delivered up to 1125 lumens 
per unit

• Input Voltage 120
• Up to 58 LPW
• CRI: 81+
• Life rated at 50,000 hours
• Dimming compatible
• �Engineered to eliminate ‘dark 

zones’
• �Built-in circuitry protects 

against short circuits 
• �No UV • No IR • No mercury • 

No lead

Width= .75”

Height= .5”

6”

12”

24”

36”

48”

TOP

SIDE

LENGTH

Width= .75”

Height= .5”

6”

12”

24”

36”

48”

TOP

SIDE

LENGTH

0.79”

0.79”

6”
152L

12”
312L

24”
560L

36”
758L

48”
1125L

EU-LED

EUL-LED ESL-LED

Included Accessories:

ESL-LED-ACC-1
Mounting Clips

Power Connector

Connector

Connection Box
ESL-LED-ACC-6

ESL-LED-ACC-2

ESL-LED-ACC-5
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3
LED PUCK LIGHT SERIES

UNDERCABINET & SURFACE MOUNT

LED-HU-33-3W-WH-27KLED-HU-30-3W-WH-27K
• Aluminum body
• 3W LED warm white
• 180 lumens/lamp
• Surface or Recessed mounted
• �Includes: 3 fixtures with quick connectors and mounting 

hardware. One 9W LED driver with 6’ cord.

• Aluminum body
• 3W LED warm white
• 180 lumens
• Surface or Recessed mounted

LED DRIVERS The following driver sold seperately.

Expected Lumen 
Output/Fix

80LM

140LM

80LM

80LM

140LM

CAT#

LED-HU-30-DR-8W-350

LED-HU-30-DR-9W-700

LED-HU-30-DR-12W-700

LED-HU-30-DR-16W-350

LED-HU-30-DR-24W-700

Description

8W/350mA LED Driver

9W/700mA LED Driver

12W/350mA LED Driver

16.8W/350mA LED Driver

24W/700mA LED Driver

Input

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

Input Current

.350mA

.700mA

.350mA

.350mA

.700mA

Connector’s Qty.

6

3

3

8

7

Minimum

1

1

3

7

7

Maximum

6

3

3

8

7

Wattage

8

9

12

16

24

Wattage Per 
Puck Light

1

3

1

1

3

# of Puck Lights

LED-HU-45 is a puck light that can be use for surface mounted 
applications. 

LED-HU-41 is a puck light that can be use for recessed or 
surface mounted applications. 

3W LED Round Puck Series 3W LED Square Puck Series

INPUT VOLT. THD INPUT POWER LUMENS

12 <20% 3W(+/-5%) 240

INPUT VOLT. THD INPUT POWER LUMENS

12 <20% 3W(+/-5%) 240

SERIES LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH

LED-HU-41 o 240L o 30K
o 40K

o 90+ o WH-White
o BK-Black
o SI-Silver

o BZ-Bronze
o CH-Chrome
o SN-Satin Nickel

SERIES LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH

LED-HU-45 o 240L o 30K
o 40K

o 90+ o WH-White
o BK-Black
o SI-Silver

o BZ-Bronze
o CH-Chrome
o SN-Satin Nickel

EXAMPLE: LED-HU-45-LED-240L-30K-90-WHEXAMPLE: LED-HU-41-LED-240L-30K-90-WH

LED-HU-ACC-2-WW (White)
LED-HU-ACC-2-WB (Black)
24” extension wire to adapter in white, 
24” extension wire to driver.

ACCESSORIES:

LED-HU-ACC-1-WH (White)
LED-HU-ACC-1-BK (Black)
6-port adapter for LED-HU-41 and 45

DIMMABLE COMPACT LED DC 
12V ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE DRIVERS

PART#
LED-HU-ELV-DIMTR-DC-12-25-120
LED-HU-ELV-DIMTR-DC-12-50-120
LED-HU-ELV-DIMTR-DC-12-60-120

Input(120V)
1@25 Watts
1@50 Watts
1@60 Watts

Output(12V)
12V
12V
12V

Depth
2.1”
2.5”
2.3”

Height
0.7”
1”
1.4”

Width
6”
7”
7”

NOTE: Hard wire only. Power cable sold separately

LED-HU-41-LED-240L-30K-90-WH LED-HU-45-LED-240L-30K-90-WH

SURFACE/RECESSED LED PUCK
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3
LED UNDERCABINET SERIES

UNDERCABINET & SURFACE MOUNT

LED Portable Cabinet Light 3 LED Portable Cabinet Light

SERIES LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH

LED-HU-22 o 130L o 30K o 80+ o WH-White
o BZ-Bronze
o SI-Silver
o CH-Chrome

SERIES LUMENS CCT CRI FINISH

LED-HU-22-3 o 390L o 30K o 80+ o WH-White
o BZ-Bronze
o SI-Silver
o CH-Chrome

LED ROPE LIGHT

LOW VOLTAGE TRANSFORMERS

ELV-75 
75W L. V. Transformer

ELV-105 
105W L. V. Transformer

ELV-150 
150W L. V. Transformer

o ER-LED-120-150-WW-CL-150
120V LED Warm White Instant Rope Flexilight Clear

o ER-LED-120-150-CW-CL-150
120V LED Cool White Instant Rope Flexilight Clear

HU-03-3-WH 
White 3 Light Puck Light Kit

HU-03-3-CH 
Chrome 3 Light Puck Light Kit

HU-03-3-BK 
Black 3 Light Puck Light Kit

HU-03-3-PB 
Gold 3 Light Puck Light Kit

COLORS COLORS

BZ BZWH WHSN SNCH CH

130
LUMENS

390
LUMENS

2
WATT

6
WATT

30K
CCT

30K
CCT

LED-HU-22 LED-HU-22-3
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RECESSED LINEAR LIGHTING4
LED RECESSED LINEAR LIGHTING SERIES

83,000 HRS

L70
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

50,000 HRS

L80
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

2’ X 4’ LED RECESSED VOLUMETRIC LUMINAIRE 2’ X 2’ LED RECESSED VOLUMETRIC LUMINAIRE

2X4 LED SHALLOW VOLUMETRIC LUMINAIRE 2X2 LED SHALLOW VOLUMETRIC LUMINAIRE

2X4 LED RECESSED TROFFER LUMINAIRE 2X2 LED RECESSED TROFFER LUMINAIRE

2’ X 4’ OT-LED SERIES

2’ X 4’ OVHP-LED SERIES

2’ X 2’ OT-LED SERIES

2’ X 2’ OVHP-LED SERIES

2’ X 4’ NV-LED SERIES

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-NV-LED o 4000L-DIM10

o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10
o 8000L-DIM10

o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH
o 8000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-OT-LED o 4000L-DIM10

o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10
o 8000L-DIM10

o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH
o 8000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-OVHP-LED o 4000L-DIM10

o 5000L-DIM10
o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED
CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 22-OVHP-LED o 4000L-DIM10 o 4000L-LUTH o MVOLT o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-NV-LED o 2400L-DIM10

o 3400L-DIM10
o 4000L-DIM10

o 2400L-LUTH
o 3400L-LUTH
o 4000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-OT-LED o 4000L-DIM10 o 4000L-LUTH o MVOLT o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

1 basket 1 basket

2 basket2 basketExample: 24-NV-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 24-OT-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 24-OVHP-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K Example: 22-OVHP-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 22-NV-LED-2400L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 22-OT-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

2’ X 2’ NV-LED SERIES
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RECESSED LINEAR LIGHTING 4
LED RECESSED LINEAR LIGHTING SERIES

83,000 HRS

L70
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

50,000 HRS

L80
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

2’ X 4’ LED RECESSED VOLUMETRIC TROFFER 2’ X 2’ LED RECESSED VOLUMETRIC TROFFER

2’ X 4’ LED RECESSED VOLUMETRIC TROFFER 2’ X 2’ LED RECESSED VOLUMETRIC TROFFER

2X2 ARCHITECTURAL FULLY ILLUMINATED RECESSED LED TROFFER2X4 ARCHITECTURAL FULLY ILLUMINATED RECESSED LED TROFFER

2’ X 4’ LITE-LED-1 SERIES

2’ X 4’ ODVH-LED SERIES

2’ X 2’ LITE-LED-1 SERIES

2’ X 2’ ODVH-LED SERIES

2’ X 4’ OD1V-LED SERIES

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-OD1V-LED o 4000L-DIM10

o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10
o 8000L-DIM10
o 10000L-DIM10

o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH
o 8000L-LUTH
o 10000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-ODVH-LED o 4000L-DIM10

o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10
o 8000L-DIM10
o 9000L-DIM10
o 10000L-DIM10

o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH
o 8000L-LUTH
o 9000L-LUTH
o 10000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED
CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 22-ODVH-LED o 2400L-DIM10

o 3400L-DIM10
o 4000L-DIM10
o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10

o 2400L-LUTH
o 3400L-LUTH
o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 22-OD1V-LED o 2400L-DIM10

o 3400L-DIM10
o 4000L-DIM10
o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10

o 2400L-LUTH
o 3400L-LUTH
o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 22-LITE-LED-1 o 2000L-DIM10

o 3000L-DIM10
o 4000L-DIM10

o 2000L-LUTH
o 3000L-LUTH
o 4000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED
CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-LITE-LED-1 o 4000L-DIM10

o 6000L-DIM10
o 8000L-DIM10

o 4000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH
o 8000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

Example: 24-OD1V-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 24-ODVH-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K Example: 22-ODVH-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 22-OD1V-LED-2400L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 22-LITE-LED-1-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30KExample: 24-LITE-LED-1-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

2’ X 2’ OD1V-LED SERIES



WWW.IUSEELITELED.COM32

LED FLAT PANEL SERIES

RECESSED LINEAR LIGHTING4

14-FPL1-LED-SMK

14FK

24-FPL1-LED-SMK

24FK

22-FPL1-LED-SMK

22FK

1’X4’

1’X4’

2’X4’

2’X4’

2’X2’

2’X2’

2’ X 4’ FPL1-LED LUMINAIRE

1’ X 4’ FPL1-LED LUMINAIRE

2’ X 2’ FPL1-LED LUMINAIRE

2’ X 4’ LED FLAT PANEL SERIES

1’ X 4’ LED FLAT PANEL SERIES

2’ X 2’ LED FLAT PANEL SERIES

FLAT PANEL SURFACE MOUNT KIT

UNIVERSAL RECESSED DRYWALL FLANGE KIT

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-FPL1-LED o 3000L-DIM10

o 4000L-DIM10
o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 14-FPL1-LED o 2000L-DIM10

o 3000L-DIM10
o 4000L-DIM10
o 5000L-DIM10

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 22-FPL1-LED o 2000L-DIM10

o 3000L-DIM10
o 4000L-DIM10
o 5000L-DIM10

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

Example: 24-FPL1-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 14-FPL1-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 22-FPL1-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K
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LED RETROFIT KIT SERIES

RECESSED LINEAR LIGHTING 4

1

2

3

4

5

EASY INSTALLATION

Open the diffuser door and remove all fluorescent tubes 
from the fixture.

Remove the cover and all other internal components. 
Disconnect fluorescent ballast from power wires.

Install the 2 hanger bars into the ceiling.

Secure the fixture on the hanger bars. Connect all wires

Close the fixture. It is done.

2’ X 4’ LED TROFFER RETROFIT KIT

2’ X 2’ LED TROFFER RETROFIT KIT

2’ X 4’ OVHP-RTK-LED SERIES

2’ X 2’ OVHP-RTK-LED SERIES

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 24-OVHP-RTK-LED o 4000L-DIM10

o 5000L-DIM10
o 6000L-DIM10
o 8000L-DIM10

o 4000L-LUTH
o 5000L-LUTH
o 6000L-LUTH
o 8000L-LUTH

o MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. DIM 1O STANDARD LUTRON STANDARD VOLTAGE CCT EMERGENCY
o 22-OVHP-RTK-LED o 3000L-DIM10 o 3000L-LUTH o MVOLT o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

Example: 24-OVHP-RTK-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K

Example: 22-OVHP-RTK-LED-3000L-DIM10-MVOLT-30K
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COOL BEAM (CB-LED) SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5
50,000 HRS

L70
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

OTHER OPTIONS:

OTHER OPTIONS:

OTHER OPTIONS:

OTHER OPTIONS:

CB4-LED-WGDF 
WireGuard Door Frame

CB2-LED-13000L-WG-WH 
WireGuard for 13000L

CB2-LED-26000L-WG-WH 
WireGuard for 26000L

CB3-LED-WG
WireGuard

CB6-LED-WGDF 
WireGuard Door Frame

MS 
Motion Sensor

MS 
Motion Sensor

MS 
Motion Sensor

MS 
Motion Sensor

MSPH 
Motion Sensor
with photocell

MSPH 
Motion Sensor
with photocell

MSPH 
Motion Sensor
with photocell

MSPH 
Motion Sensor
with photocell

CB2-LED SERIES

CB3-LED SERIES

CB4-LED SERIES

CB6-LED SERIES

LED Cool Beam High Bay (Economy)

LED Cool Beam High Bay (Full Body Specification Grade)

LED Cool Beam High Bay (Full Body Specification Grade)

LED Cool Beam High Bay (Full Body Specification Grade)

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT OPTICS EMERGENCY OPTIONS
CB4-LED o 10000L

o 12000L
o 14000L
o 16000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o W-Wide
o N-Narrow

o O-EMG-LED o CB4-LED-CLDF
o CB4-LED-WGDF
o MS
o MSPH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT OPTICS EMERGENCY OPTIONS
CB2-LED o 13000L

o 18000L
o 26000L
o 38000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K
o 50K

o W-Wide o O-EMG-LED o CB2-LED-1300L-WG-WH
o CB2-LED-2600L-WG-WH
o MS
o MSPH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT OPTICS EMERGENCY OPTIONS
CB3-LED o 18000L

o 22500L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o MD-Mediumº
o AD-Aisleº
o GD-Generalº

o O-EMG-LED o CB3-LED-WG
o MS
o MSPH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT OPTICS EMERGENCY OPTIONS
CB6-LED o 24000L

o 28000L
o 36000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o W-Wide
o N-Narrow

o O-EMG-LED o CB6-LED-CLDF
o CB6-LED-WGDF
o MS
o MSPH

Example: CB2-LED-18000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: CB3-LED-18000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: CB4-LED-14000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: CB6-LED-24000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K
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LED VAPOR TIGHT, STRIP AND GENERAL LIGHTING SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5
OW1IP-LED SERIES

OWS-LED SERIES

OSC-LED SERIES

OC1-LED SERIES

LED Vapor Tight Luminaire

IP65 and Wet Location LED Linear Luminaire

4’ LED Cloud Luminiare

LED General Lighting Linear Luminaire

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY OPTIONS
4-OWS-LED o 4000L

o 5000L
o DIM10-MVOLT
o LUTH-MVOLT

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED o INMS-Internal Motion 
Sensor
o WLMS-Wet Location Motion 
Sensor
o MSPH-Motion Sensor w/ 
photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT CRI EMERGENCY
4-OSC-LED o 4000L

o 5000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K

o 35K
o 40K

o 90 o O-EMG-LED

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY OPTION
o 2-OC1-LED o 2000L

o 3000L
o 4000L
o 5000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED o INMS-Internal 
Motion Sensor
o OCVH-V Hook
o OCGSS-Cable 
     Gripper 
     Suspension Kito 4-OC1-LED o 3000L

o 4000L
o 5000L
o 6000L
o 7000L
o 8000L
o 10000L

o 8-OC1-LED o 6000L
o 8000L
o 14000L
o 20000L

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY OPTIONS
o 2-OW1IP-LED o 3000L

o 4000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K

o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED o �WLMS-Wet Location Motion 
Sensor

o �MSPH-Motion Sensor w/ 
photocell

o 4-OW1IP-LED o 3000L
o 4000L
o 5000L
o 6000L
o 8000L

o 8-OW1IP-LED o 4000L
o 6000L
o 8000L
o 10000L
o 14000L
o 18000L

Example: 4-OW1IP-LED-18000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: 4-OWS-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: 4-OSC-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: 4-OC1-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

65,67

65

50,000 HRS

L70
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

4-OC1-LED
2-OC1-LED

4’

2’

8’8-OC1-LED

4-1/4”

5”

5-3/4”

-1/ ”

-1/ ”
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LED STRIP AND GENERAL LIGHTING SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5
CB2-LED SERIESOC4-LED SERIES

OEC-LED SERIES

LED General Lighting Linear Luminaire

LED General Lighting Linear Curve Luminaire

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY OPTION
o 4-OC4-LED o 3000L

o 4000L
o 5000L
o 6000L
o 8000L
o 9000L
o 10000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED o INMS-Internal 
Motion Sensor
o OCVH-V Hook
o OCGSS-Cable 
     Gripper 
     Suspension Kit

o 8-OC4-LED o 6000L
o 8000L
o 10000L
o 20000L

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY OPTIONS
o 4-OEC-LED o 3000L

o 4000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 35K

o 40K
o O-EMG-LED o OCVH-V Hook 

o MS-Motion Sensor
o OCGSS-Gripple 
Suspension System
o MS-FM105-High 
Freq. Motion Sensor

o 8-OEC-LED o 8000L

Example: 4-OC4-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: 4-OEC-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

4-OC4-LED 4’
8’8-OC4-LED

4-OEC-LED 4’
8’8-OEC-LED

4-1/4”

5”

5-3/4”

-1/ ”

-1/ ”

BALLAST
B A L L A S T- L A M P  C O M P A T I B I L I T Y  C H A R T

Ballast Part #
Max.

Lumen
Output

LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS

T5 (W) T5HO (W) T8 (W) /T8 (U-Bend) / 
T9 (Circline) 4-Pin CFL (W) 4-Pin Long CFL (W)

# of Lamps 1 Lamp 2 Lamp 1 Lamp 2 Lamp 1 Lamp 2 Lamp 1 Lamp 2 Lamp 1 Lamp 2 Lamp
BAL-EMG-T8-500 500 - - - - 17-40 - 13-26 - 18-36 -
BAL-EMG-T8-1400 1400 - - - - 17-110 17-40 13-42 13-39 18-55 18-36
BAL-EMG-T8-3000 3000 - - - - 17-215 17-40 - 13-42 18-55 18-36

BAL-EMG-T5-700 700 8, 14 - - - 17-40 - 13-39 - 18-36 -
BAL-EMG-T5-1400 1400 - 8-28 39, 54 - 17-125 17-40 13-42 13-39 18-50 18-36
BAL-EMG-T5-3000 3000 - 8-28 - 39, 54 17-125 17-40 - 13-42 18-55 18-50

BAL-EMG-T5HO-1400 1400 - 8-28 39, 54 - - 17-40 13-42 13-39 - 18-40
BAL-EMG-T5HO-3000 3000 - 8-28 - 39, 54 17-125 17-40 - 13-42 18-55 18-50
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LED WRAP AROUND LIGHTING SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5
ORW-LED SERIES

OEW-LED SERIES

LED Round Wrap Around (Suspended or Surface Mount)

LED Economy Wrap Around (Surface Mount)

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY OPTIONS
o 4-ORW-LED o 5000L o DIM10-MVOLT o 35K

o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED o MS-Motion Sensor
o INMS-Internal 
Motion Sensor
o MSPH-Motion 
Sensor w/ Photocell
o OCGSS-Gripple 
Suspension System

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY
o 4-OEW-LED o 5000L o DIM10-MVOLT o 35K

o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

Example: 4-ORW-LED-5000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

Example: 4-OEW-LED-5000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

4-ORW-LED 4’

4-OEW-LED 4’

50,000 HRS

L70
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

50,000 HRS

L70
LIFE TIME

C A LC U L AT E D

OIW-LED SERIES
LED Industrial Wrap Around (Surface Mount)

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT EMERGENCY
o 2-OIW-LED o 2400L

o 3400L
o DIM10-MVOLT
o LUTH-MVOLT

o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o O-EMG-LED

o 4-OIW-LED o 2400L
o 3400L
o 4000L
o 5000L
o 6000L
o 7000L

o 8-OIW-LED o 5000L
o 7000L
o 8000L
o 10000L
o 12000L
o 14000L

Example: 4-0IW-LED-4000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K

4-OIW-LED
2-OIW-LED

4’

2’

8’8-OIW-LED

DIMENSION: Length: 46” X Width: 9.7” X Depth: 3.4”

DIMENSION: Length: 48” X Width: 6.125” X Depth: 2.5”

DIMENSION:	 Length: 24” X Width: 9.1875” X Depth: 3.0625”
	 Length: 48” X Width: 9.1875” X Depth: 3.0625”
	 Length: 96” X Width: 9.1875” X Depth: 3.0625”
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INDUSTRIAL HIGH BAYS SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5

CB6 SERIES
CB-6-54-T5HO
Full Body 4-Lamp 54W T5HO High Bay 120/277 & Advance Cool Running Ballast
CB-6-32-T8
Full Body 4-Lamp 32W T8 High Bay 120/277
CB-6-54-T5HO-GL41K
Full Body 4-Lamp 54W T5HO High Bay 120/277 & Advance Cool Running Ballast 
& 841 Lamps
CB-6-32-T8-GL41K
Full Body 4-Lamp 32W T8 High Bay 120/277 & 741 Lamps

CB4 SERIES
CB-4-54-T5HO
Full Body 4-Lamp 54W T5HO High Bay 120/277 & Advance Cool Running Ballast

CB-4-32-T8
Full Body 4-Lamp 32W T8 High Bay 120/277

CB-4-54-T5HO-GL41K
Full Body 4-Lamp 54W T5HO High Bay 120/277 & Advance Cool Running Ballast 
& 841 Lamps

CB-4-32-T8-GL41K
Full Body 4-Lamp 32W T8 High Bay 120/277 & 741 Lamps

COMMERCIAL

ACCESSORIES FOR HIGH BAY
CB-4-WG-C2
4-Lamp Cool Beam Wire Guard - Screw 
Down
CB-6-WG-C2
6-Lamp Cool Beam Wire Guard - Screw 
Down
CB4-HG
4-Lamp Cool Beam Wire Guard - Hinged 
w/ Door Frame
CB6-HG
6-Lamp Cool Beam Wire Guard - Hinged 
w/ Door Frame

CB-4-CL-C2
4-Lamp Cool Beam Clear Lens & Door

CB-6-CL-C2
6-Lamp Cool Beam Clear Lens & Door

CB-4-PL-C2
4-Lamp Cool Beam Prismatic Lens & 
Door
CB-6-PL-C2
6-Lamp Cool Beam Prismatic Lens & 
Door

ACCESSORIES FOR HIGH BAY

CB-CHAIN
4 Hooks, 10’ Chain

GSS
Set of 10’ Gripple Aircraft Cable

PCSB
Straight Blade 120V Plug

PCTL-120
120V 3 - Wire NEMA 5-15 Amp Plug

PCTL-277
277V 3 - Wire NEMA 5-15 Amp Plug

MH
Mounting Hub

MS
Motion Sensor

EPS
Electronic Program Start Ballast for 
T8/ per Ballast

4-LAMP HIGH BAY SERIES (T5/T8)

6-LAMP HIGH BAY SERIES (T5/T8)

ACCESSORIES FOR HIGH BAY
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VAPOR TIGHT, STRIP, SURFACE MOUNT SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5

COMMERCIAL

VAPOR TIGHT SERIES

STRIP LIGHTING

SURFACE MOUNT WRAP AROUND

SURFACE MOUNT CLOUD

MUSHROOM SERIES

ROUND DRUM SERIES

4’ CLOUD SERIES
4-OSC-2-32-T8-E-MVOLT
2 Lamp 32W 4’ Cloud

4-OSC-4-32-T8-E-MVOLT
4 Lamp 32W 4’ Cloud

ECONOMY WRAP AROUND
2-OEW-2-17-T8-120
2’ 2 Lamp 7” 17W -120V

4-OEW-2-32-T8-120
4’ 2 Lamp 7” 32W - 120V

INDUSTRIAL WRAP AROUND
4-OIW-2-32-T8-MVOLT
4’ 2 Lamp 9” 32W-MVOLT
4-OIW-3-32-T8-MVOLT
4’ 3 Lamp 9” 32W-MVOLT
4-OIW-4-32-T8-MVOLT
4’ 4 Lamp 9” 32W-MVOLT

MUSHROOM SERIES
OMS-11-2X13W-120
11” 2 Lamp 2x13W
OMS-11-22W-120
11” 1 Lamp 22W

MUSHROOM SERIES
OMS-14-32W-120
14” 1 Lamp 32W
OMS-14-54W-120
14” 1 Lamp 54W

MUSHROOM SERIES
OMS-19-72W-120
19” 1 Lamp 72W

11” ROUND DRUM SERIES
ORS-11-2X13W-120
11” 2 Lamp 2x13W
ORS-11-22W-120
11” 1 Lamp 22W

19” ROUND DRUM SERIES
ORS-19-72W-120
19” 1 Lamp 72W

14” ROUND DRUM SERIES
ORS-14-32W-120
14” 1 Lamp 32W
ORS-14-54W-120
14” 1 Lamp 54W

VAPOR TIGHT SERIES

4-OWVS-2-32-T8-E-MVOLT
2 Lamp 32W T8 4’ Vapor Tight

4-OWVS-2-54-T5HO-E-MVOLT
2 Lamp 54W T5HO 4’ Vapor Tight

1 LAMP STRIP SERIES
4-OC-1-32-T8-E-MVOLT
1 Lamp 4’ 32W Open Strip

2 LAMP STRIP SERIES
4-OC-2-32-T8-E-MVOLT
2 Lamp 4’ 32W Open Strip
8-OC-4-32-T8-E-MVOLT
4 Lamp 8’ 32W Tandem Open Strip
4-OC-WG
4’ Wire Guard
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5
OWS-FC-202-LED

OWS-FC-202-LED-UD

OWS-FC-303-LED

LED Half Moon Wall Sconce with Downlight Series

LED Half Moon Wall Sconce with Up and Downlight Series

LED Round Full Cut-Off Wall Sconce Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWS-FC-202-LED o 5000L o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K o BZ

o WH
o SI

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWS-FC-202-LED-UD o 5000L o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K o BZ

o WH
o SI

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWS-FC-303-LED o 6000L o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K o BZ

o WH
o SI

o PHC-Photocell
o MS-Motion Sensor

Example: OWS-FC-202-LED-5000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWS-FC-202-LED-UD-5000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWS-FC-303-LED-6000L-MVOLT-40K-BZ

* �Custom RAL, 
consult factory

* �Custom RAL, 
consult factory

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

DIMENSION: Length: 18” X Width: 9.25” X Depth: 7.125”

DIMENSION: Length: 18” X Width: 9.25” X Depth: 7.125”

DIMENSION: Length: 18” X Width: 9” X Depth: 9”
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5
OWP-FC-201-LED

OWP-FC-211-LED

OWP-FC-311-LED

LED Medium Full Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

LED Medium Full Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

LED Large Full Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OWP-FC-201-LED o 4500L

o 6000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ o O-EMG-LED o PHC-Photocell

o FSP-305RC-Watt-
stopper Motion Sensor

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OWP-FC-311-LED o 10000L

o 14500L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ o O-EMG-LED o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OWP-FC-211-LED o 3400L

o 5000L
o 7500L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K
o 50K

o BZ o O-EMG-LED o PHC-Photocell

Example: OWP-FC-201-LED-6000L-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWP-FC-211-LED-7500L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWP-FC-311-LED-14500L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

* �For more CCT 
option, consult 
factory

* �For more CCT 
option, consult 
factory

* �For more CCT 
option, consult 
factory

* �For more lumen 
package option, 
consult factory

* �For more lumen 
package option, 
consult factory

* �For more lumen 
package option, 
consult factory

* �Available with 347V

* �Available with 347V

* �Available with 347V

Generic motion sensor is standard, other options available

Generic motion sensor is standard, other options available
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5
OWP-NC-201-LED

OWP-NC-211-LED

OWP-NC-301-LED

OWP-NC-311-LED

LED Medium No Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

LED Medium No Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

LED Large No Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

LED Large No Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OWP-NC-201-LED o 4500L

o 6000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ o O-EMG-LED o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OWP-NC-301-LED o 9000L

o 12000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ o O-EMG-LED o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OWP-NC-311-LED o 10000L

o 15500L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ o O-EMG-LED o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OWP-NC-211-LED o 5000L

o 8000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ o O-EMG-LED o PHC-Photocell

Example: OWP-NC-201-LED-6000L-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWP-NC-301-LED-9000L-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWP-NC-211-LED-8000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWP-NC-311-LED-10000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

Generic motion sensor is standard, other options available

Generic motion sensor is standard, other options available

* �Consult factory for 
more option

* �Consult factory for 
more option

* �Consult factory for 
more option
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5
OWP-FC-103-LED

OWP-SL-102-LED

OWP-SL-101-LED

OFL-R-101-LED

LED Die-Cast Aluminum Slim Full Cut-Off Wall Pack Series

LED Die-Cast Slimline Wall Pack Series

LED Die-Cast Slimline Wall Pack Series

LED Small Round Floodlight Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWP-FC-103-LED o 2500L o DIM10-MVOLT

o DIMTR-120
o 40K
o 50K

o BZ o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
OWP-SL-102-LED o 700L o MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o BZ

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
OWP-SL-101-LED o 2700L o MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o BZ
o WH

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE CCT FINISH
OFL-R-101-LED o 3300L o MVOLT o NFL - Narrow Flood

o SFL - Spot Flood
o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

Example: OWP-FC-103-LED-2500L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OWP-SL-102-LED-700L-MVOLT-40K-BK

Example: OWP-SL-101-LED-2700L-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OFL-R-101-LED-3300L-MVOLT-NFL-40K-BZ

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5
OFL-101-LED

OFL-201-LED

OFL-301-LED

OFL-SL SERIES

LED Architectural Small Floodlight Series

LED Architectural Medium Floodlight Series

LED Architectural Large Floodlight Series

LED Mini Slimline Floodlight Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH
OFL-101-LED o 2000L

o 3000L
o 4000L
o 5000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH
OFL-201-LED o 6000L

o 8000L
o 10000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH
OFL-301-LED o 12000L

o 15000L
o 18000L

o DIM10-MVOLT o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

Example: OFL-101-LED-5000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OFL-201-LED-10000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OFL-301-LED-18000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

Example: OFL-SL-302-LED-4500L-MVOLT-40K-BZ

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

SERIES VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
o OFL-SL-102-LED-1500L
o OFL-SL-202-LED-3000L
o OFL-SL-302-LED-4500L

o MVOLT o 30K
o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

SERIES A B C D
OFL-SL-102-LED 4.72” 2.95” 1.27” 1.64”
OFL-SL-202-LED 7.08” 4.42” 1.61” 1.64”
OFL-SL-302-LED 8.26” 5.15” 2” 1.64”

B

AA

B

C

D
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5
OFL-SL-106-LED

OFL-SL-206-LED

OFL-SL-306-LED

OFL-SL-406-LED

LED Square Slimline Floodlight Series

LED Square Slimline Floodlight Series

LED Square Slimline Floodlight Series

LED Square Slimline Floodlight Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH
OFL-SL-106-LED o 1000L o 120 o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH
OFL-SL-206-LED o 2000L o 120 o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH
OFL-SL-306-LED o 3000L o MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH
OFL-SL-406-LED o 5000L o MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o BZ

Example: OFL-SL-106-LED-1000L-120-40K-BZ

Example: OFL-SL-206-LED-2000L-120-40K-BZ

Example: OFL-SL-306-LED-3000L-120-40K-BZ

Example: OFL-SL-406-LED-5000L-120-40K-BZ

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

SERIES A B C D

OFL-SL-106-LED 6.45” 5.3” 3.5” .8”

SERIES A B C D

OFL-SL-206-LED 8” 7.4” 5” .9”

SERIES A B C D

OFL-SL-306-LED 9.3” 9.4” 6.5” 1.1”

SERIES A B C D

OFL-SL-406-LED 11.1” 11.8” 8.25” 1.4”
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5
OVR-101-LED

OVR-102-LED

OVR-202-LED

OVR-201-LED

LED Small Square Canopy Series

LED Small Round Canopy Series

LED Medium Round Canopy Series

LED Medium Vandal Resistant Canopy Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OVR-101-LED o 4000L

o 6000L
o DIM10-MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ
o WH

o O-EMG-LED o MS-Motion Sensor

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING VOLTAGE CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OVR-102-LED o 3500L

o 4900L
o 6000L

o DIM10 o MVOLT
o 347V

o 40K
o 50K

o BZ
o WH

o O-EMG-LED o MS-Motion Sensor

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING VOLTAGE CCT FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES
OVR-202-LED o 5000L

o 7000L
o DIM10 o MVOLT

o 347V
o 40K
o 50K

o BZ
o WH

o O-EMG-LED o MS-Motion Sensor

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OVR-201-LED o 2000L

o 4000L
o MVOLT o 40K

o 50K
o BZ o PHC-Photocell

Example: OVR-101-LED-6000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-O-EMG-LED-BZ

Example: OVR-102-LED-6000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-O-EMG-LED-BZ

Example: OVR-202-LED-5000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-O-EMG-LED-BZ

Example: OVR-201-LED-4000L-MVOLT-40K-BZ-PHC

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

9.5”

9.5”
3”

11”

3”

12”

3.32”

7"

8-7/8"
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5
OBO-105-LED

OBO-103-LED

LED Bollard Lighting Series

LED Louvered Vandal Resistant Bollard Lighting Series

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
OBO-105-LED o 2000L o DIM10

o LUTH
o MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o BK

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
OBO-103-LED o 2000L o DIM10

o LUTH
o MVOLT o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o BK

Example: OBO-105-LED-2000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BK

Example: OBO-103-LED-2000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BK
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5
OVT-LED-WM

OVT-LED-CM

OMSSL-LED-101

OMSSL-LED-102

LED Vapor Tight For Wet Location Wall Mount Series

LED Vapor Tight For Wet Location Ceiling Mount Series

Motion Activated LED Security Light

Motion Activated LED Security Light

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT FINISH MOUNTING
OVT-LED o 1500L o MVOLT o 40K o GR-Gray o WM-Wall Mount

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT FINISH MOUNTING
OVT-LED o 1500L o MVOLT o 40K o GR-Gray o CM-Ceiling Mount

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DETECTION RANGE FINISH
OMSSL-LED-101 o 1800L o 120 o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o 150-150º angle
o 180-180º angle

o WH
o BZ

CATALOG NO. LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DETECTION RANGE FINISH
OMSSL-LED-102 o 2700L o 120 o 30K

o 40K
o 50K

o 150-150º angle
o 180-180º angle

o WH
o BZ

Example: OVT-LED-1500L-MVOLT-40K-GR-WM

Example: OVT-LED-1500L-MVOLT-40K-GR-CM

Example: OMSSL-LED-101-1800L-120-30K-150-WH

Example: OMSSL-LED-102-2700L-120-30K-150-WH

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified. 
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.

*For more color 
options, consult 
factory

*For more color 
options, consult 
factory
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5

OWM-R-201-LED

OWM-R-202-LED

OWM-R-203-LED

LED Wall Mount Round Medallion

LED Wall Mount Round Medallion

LED Wall Mount Round Medallion

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-R-201-LED
Grid Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-R-202-LED
Half Cut-Off 
Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-R-203-LED
Open Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

Example: OWM-R-201-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

Example: OWM-R-202-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

Example: OWM-R-203-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

6-3/4”

14-1/2” 14-1/2” 14-1/2”

6-3/4”
5-3/4”

6-3/4”

14-1/2” 14-1/2” 14-1/2”

6-3/4”
5-3/4”

6-3/4”

14-1/2” 14-1/2” 14-1/2”

6-3/4”
5-3/4”
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING5

OWM-R-301-LED

OWM-R-302-LED

OWM-R-303-LED

LED Wall Mount Round Medallion

LED Wall Mount Round Medallion

LED Wall Mount Round Medallion

Example: OWM-R-301-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ
CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-R-301-LED
Grid Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-R-302-LED
Half Cut-Off 
Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-R-303-LED
Open Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

Example: OWM-R-302-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

Example: OWM-R-303-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

15” 15” 15”

9-1/4”9-1/4” 8-3/4”

15” 15” 15”

9-1/4”9-1/4” 8-3/4”

15” 15” 15”

9-1/4”9-1/4” 8-3/4”
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LED OUTDOOR SERIES

INDUSTRIAL & OUTDOOR LIGHTING 5

OWM-S-201-LED

OWM-S-202-LED

OWM-S-203-LED

LED Wall Mount Square Medallion

LED Wall Mount Square Medallion

LED Wall Mount Square Medallion

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-S-201-LED
Grid Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-S-202-LED
Half Cut-Off 
Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

CATALOG NO. LUMENS DIMMING CCT FINISH ACCESSORIES
OWM-S-203-LED
Open Frame Medallion

o 1200L
o 2000L

o MVOLT o 40K o BZ
o WH
o BK

o PHC-Photocell

Example: OWM-S-201-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

Example: OWM-S-202-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

Example: OWM-S-203-LED-2000L-MVOLT-50K-BZ

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”

6-3/4”

14”

14”
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING SERIES

EXIT & EMERGENCY LIGHTING6
ELM-805

ELM-806

ELM-810

ELM-819

ELM-LED-803

ELM-LED-807

ELM-815

ELM-600

Halogen Emergency Light with Battery Back-Up

Bevel Integral Dual Head Emergency Light

Compact Wet Location Halogen Emergency Light

50W Halogen Emergency Light

LED Emergency Light W/ Battery Back-Up

Outdoor Die-Cast Emergency Light w/ Battery Back-up

City of New York Approved 50W Heavy-Duty Emergency Light

Emergency Recessed Light

CATALOG NO. FINISH
ELM-805 o W - White

CATALOG NO. FINISH
ELM-LED-803 o W - White

o B - Black

CATALOG NO. FINISH OPTION
ELM-LED-807 o WH - White

o BZ - Bronze
o BK - Black

o HTR - Internal    
                Heater

CATALOG NO. LAMP V INPUT V LAMP W FINISH
ELM-814 12V 50W 12 o W - White

CATALOG NO. FINISH
ELM-806 o W - White

o B - Black

Example: ELM-805-W

Example: ELM-806-W

Example: ELM-810

Example: ELM-819 Example: ELM-600

Example: ELM-LED-803-W

Example: ELM-LED-807-W

Example: ELM-815

* Available wattage for remote application: 14W
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING SERIES

EXIT & EMERGENCY LIGHTING 6
ELM-809

ELM-LED-860

ELM-LED-862

ELM-859

ELM-851

ELM-LED-806

ELM-832

ELM-860

MR16 Emergency Light w/ Battery Back-up

LED Adjustable Optics Emergency Unit

LED Low-Profile, Thermoplastic Emergency Lights

Single Head Wet Location 7.2W Remote Head

Architecture Emergency Lighting

LED Bevel Integral Dual Head Emergency Light

Single Head Damp Location 6V 5W Remote Head

Double Head Wet Location 7.2W Remote Head

CATALOG NO. FINISH
ELM-809 o W - White

o B - Black

CATALOG NO. FINISH
ELM-LED-860 o W - White

o B - Black

CATALOG NO. FINISH
ELM-LED-806 o W - White

o B - Black

CATALOG NO. FINISH
ELM-851 o W - White

o B - Black

CATALOG NO. FINISH OPTION
ELM-LED-862 o W - White

o B - Black
o RC - Remote capable
o SPV - 120V/230V/ - 
                 50/60Hz

Example: ELM-809-W

Example: ELM-LED-860-W Example: ELM-LED-806-W

Example: ELM-832

Example: ELM-860Example: ELM-859

Example: ELM-851-W

Example: ELM-LED-862-W
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EXIT SIGN LIGHTING SERIES

EXIT & EMERGENCY LIGHTING6

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-631 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

o CL - Clear
o MR - Mirror

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-604 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

o CL - Clear
o MR - Mirror

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-609 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

o CL - Clear
o MR - Mirror

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-606 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

o CL - Clear
o MR - Mirror

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-613 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

o CL - Clear
o MR - Mirror

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-608 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

o CL - Clear
o MR - Mirror

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-611 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

o CL - Clear
o MR - Mirror

Example: ELX-631-G-AL-1-CL

Example: ELX-604-G-AL-1-CL

Example: ELX-609-G-AL-1-CL

Example: ELX-606-G-AL-1-CL

Example: ELX-613-G-AL-1-CL

Example: ELX-608-G-AL-1-CL

Example: ELX-611-G-AL-1-CL

ELX-631

ELX-604

ELX-609

ELX-606

ELX-611

ELX-608

ELX-613

ELX-715

Adjustable Recessed LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with Dual Circuit

LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with Emergency Battery Back-Up

Recessed LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with AC Input

Recessed LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with Emergency Battery Back-Up

Adjustable LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with Battery Back-Up

LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with Dual Circuit

Recessed LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with Dual Circuit

City of New York Approved Heavy Duty LED Exit Sign with AC Input

CATALOG NO. COLOR BATTERY
ELX-715 o W - White

o B - Black
o AC - AC only

Example: ELX-715
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EXIT SIGN LIGHTING SERIES

EXIT & EMERGENCY LIGHTING 6

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING HOUSING FACE 
ELX-505 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING HOUSING FACE 
ELX-605 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

CAT. NO. LETTER FACE 
ELX-615 o G - Green

o R - Red
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING HOUSING FACE 
ELX-617 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o AL - Aluminum
o W - White
o B - Black

o 1 - 1 face
o 2 - 2 faces

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-503 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-603 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-629 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-503 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

Example: ELX-505-R-AL-AL-1

Example: ELX-605-G-AL-AL-1 Example: ELX-615-G-1

Example: ELX-617-G-AL-AL-1

Example: ELX-503-R-W

Example: ELX-603-G-W Example: ELX-629-R-W

Example: ELX-504-G-W

ELX-503

ELX-603

ELX-505

ELX-605

ELX-504

ELX-629

ELX-617

ELX-615

LED Exit Sign with AC Only

Thermoplastic Exit Sign with Battery Back-Up

LED Die-Cast Exit Sign with Dual Circuit

Recessed LED Edge-Lit Exit Sign with Emergency Battery Back-Up

Thermoplastic Exit Sign with Dual Circuit

Thermoplastic LED Exit Sign Remote Capable with Battery Back-Up

LED Die-Cast Exit Sign with AC Input

Photoluminescent Exit Sign
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EXIT SIGN AND EMERGENCY LIGHTING SERIES

EXIT & EMERGENCY LIGHTING6

CAT. NO. LETTER OPERATION
ELX-709 o G - Green

o R - Red
o AC - AC only
o EM - Battery Back-up CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING

ELX-LED-703 o G - Green
o R - Red

o W - White
o B - Black

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-LED-735 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-LED-704 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-LED-718 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-LED-719 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White

CAT. NO. LETTER HOUSING
ELX-713 o G - Green

o R - Red
o W - White
o B - Black

Example: ELX-709-R-EM

Example: ELX-LED-703-R-W

Example: ELX-LED-735-R-W

Example: ELX-LED-704-R-W

Example: ELX-LED-718-R-W

Example: ELX-LED-719-G-W

Example: ELX-713-G-W

ELX-709

ELX-LED-735

ELX-LED-704

ELX-LED-718

ELX-LED-703

ELX-713

ELX-LED-719

ELX-LED-803

Wet Location Exit Sign with Emergency Battery Back-Up

LED Exit/Emergency Light Combination with 
Emergency Battery Back-up

Ultra Slim Full LED Exit/Emergency Light Combination 
with Battery Back-up

LED Exit/Emergency Light Combination w/ Battery Back-Up

LED Exit/Emergency Combo w/ Battery Back-up & Remote Capable

Wet Location LED Exit Sign with Emergency Light Combination 
with Battery Backup

Canada Approved Running Man All LED Exit 
Sign & Emergency Combo

Red LED Exit/Emergency Light Combo w/ Battery Back-up

CAT. NO. HOUSING FACE PANEL
ELX-LED-803 o W - White

o B - Black
o 2 - Universal 
Single/Double Face

o RC - Remote Capable
o HL - High Lumen
o SDT - Self-Diagnostic

Example: ELX-LED-803
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LED TRACK LIGHTING SERIES

TRACK LIGHTING

1100
LUMENS

1100
LUMENS

1100
LUMENS

800
LUMENS

800
LUMENS

800
LUMENS

ET-LED-217

ET-LED-213

ET-LED-302

ET-LED-216

ET-LED-212

ET-LED-322

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1100L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o WFL - 30º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1100L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o WFL - 30º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1100L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o FL - 30º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 800L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o FL - 28º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 800L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o FL - 28º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 800L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o WFL - 38º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

Example: ET-LED-217-1100L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-213-1100L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-302-1100L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-216-800L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-212-800L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-322-800L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

4.5”

5

3.75”

4.125”

2.9”

5”

2.25”

4.5”

3.875”

2”

2.625”

2.875”

4.5”

1.325”

2.125”

6.7”

4.5”

1.325”

2.25”

1300
LUMENS

800
LUMENS

ET-LED-336 ET-LED-326
LED Track Fixture LED Track Fixture

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1300L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o WFL - 30º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 800L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o FL - 28º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

Example: ET-LED-336-1300L-DIMTR-120-30K-90 Example: ET-LED-326-800L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

4.5”

6.25”

3.25”

1.325”

3.375”

4.6”

2.25”

1.325”
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LED TRACK LIGHTING SERIES

TRACK LIGHTING

600
LUMENS

800
LUMENS

500
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

1200
LUMENS

1100
LUMENS

600
LUMENS

500
LUMENS

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o S - 15º

o NFL - 25º
o FL - 38º
o WFL - 60º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 800L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o WFL - 30º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o S - 15º

o NFL - 25º
o FL - 38º
o WFL - 60º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o S - 15º

o NFL - 25º
o FL - 38º
o WFL - 60º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o NFL - 25º

o FL - 38º
o WFL - 60º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1200L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o S - 15º

o NFL - 25º
o FL - 38º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1100L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o FL - 28º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 600L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o NFL - 25º

o FL - 38º
o WFL - 60º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

Example: ET-LED-311-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-309-800L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-330-500L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-325-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-312-1200L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-310-1100L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-331-600L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-324-500L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

ET-LED-311

ET-LED-309

ET-LED-330

ET-LED-325

ET-LED-312

ET-LED-310

ET-LED-331

ET-LED-324

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

5”

3.75”

1.5”

1.325”

4.5”

2.75”

1.5”

1.325”

1.
8"

5.
4"

4.5"

3.0" 3.0"

4.
9"

5.8"

7.
6"

2.
2"

3.9" 3.9"

6.
9"

5.
4"

3.0"
3.6"

5.
0"

3.6"

3.
0"

6.
1"

4.0"

5.
6"

2.
2"

3.2"

4.
3"

3.3"

4.
3"

5.0"

2.9"

6.
1"

4.1"

4.
9"
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LED TRACK LIGHTING SERIES

TRACK LIGHTING

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1200L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o S - 15º

o NFL - 25º
o FL - 38º
o WFL - 60º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 2000L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o S - 15º

o NFL - 24º
o FL - 36º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 2500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o S - 15º

o NFL - 24º
o FL - 36º

o ABK - Black
o AWH - White

LUMEN/DIMMING CCT/CRI FACE COLOR
o 1500L-DIMTR-120 o 30K-90 o NFL - 34º o ABK - Black

o AWH - White

1200
LUMENS

2000
LUMENS

1500
LUMENS

2500
LUMENS

ET-LED-351

ET-LED-353

ET-LED-352

ET-LED-354

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

LED Track Fixture

Example: ET-LED-351-1200L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-353-2000L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-352-1500L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

Example: ET-LED-354-2500L-DIMTR-120-30K-90

2.
24

"

4.07"

5.
33

"

2.20"

3.
0"

4.5"

6.
0"

7.
7"

3.
3"

6.3"

7.
2"

8.
5"

3.
3"

7.1"

7.
2"
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LED TAPE LIGHT SERIES

INDOOR TAPE LIGHT

INDOOR TAPE LIGHT

INDOOR TAPE LIGHT

INDOOR TAPE LIGHT

FEATURES:
• Pre-applied 3M tape allows for fast, hassle free installation
• Field cuttable every 2” or 3 LED’s.
• Easy connectors allow for simple plug and play installation.
• UV rays and infrared wavelength are non existent.

FEATURES:
• Pre-applied 3M tape allows for fast, hassle free installation
• Field cuttable every 2” or 3 LED’s.
• Easy connectors allow for simple plug and play installation.
• UV rays and infrared wavelength are non existent.

TYPE:
• LB100-15F-65K (Cool White)
• LB100-15F-30K (Warm White)
• LB100-15F-RED
• LB100-15F-AMBER
• LB100-15F-GREEN
• LB100-15F-BLUE

TYPE:
• LB106-15F-65K (Cool White)
• LB106-15F-30K (Warm White)
• LB106-15F-RED
• LB106-15F-AMBER
• LB106-15F-GREEN
• LB106-15F-BLUE

12V
DC

Voltage

12V
DC

Voltage

140º
View
Angle

140º
View
Angle

16’
Maximum
Continuous run

16’
Maximum
Continuous run

127
*LUMENS

per/foot 

up to

127
*LUMENS

per/foot 

up to

FEATURES:
• Pre-applied 3M tape allows for fast, hassle free installation
• Field cuttable every 2” or 3 LED’s.
• Easy connectors allow for simple plug and play installation.
• UV rays and infrared wavelength are non existent.

TYPE:
• LB102-30F-65K (Cool White)
• LB102-30F-30K (Warm White)

24V
DC

Voltage

120º
View
Angle

32’
Maximum
Continuous run

127
*LUMENS

per/foot 

up to

FEATURES:
• Pre-applied 3M tape allows for fast, hassle free installation
• Field cuttable every 2” or 3 LED’s.
• Easy connectors allow for simple plug and play installation.
• UV rays and infrared wavelength are non existent.

TYPE:
• LB103-15F-65K (Cool White)
• LB103-15F-30K (Warm White)

12V
DC

Voltage

130º
View
Angle

16’
Maximum
Continuous run

400
*LUMENS

per/foot 

up to

HIGH
LUMEN

HIGH LUMEN

LB100 SERIES

LB106 SERIES

LB102 SERIES

LB103 SERIES
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LED TAPE LIGHT SERIES

INDOOR TAPE LIGHT

FEATURES:
• Pre-applied 3M tape allows for fast, hassle free installation
• Field cuttable every 2” or 3 LED’s.
• Easy connectors allow for simple plug and play installation.
• UV rays and infrared wavelength are non existent.

TYPE:
• LB101-15F-RGB

ELECTRICAL:
• Remote control and adapter required.
• RGB tape light controller has 11 different modes 

and can be controlled via a remote control device.

12V
DC

Voltage

100º
View
Angle

16’
Maximum
Continuous run

109
*LUMENS

per/foot 

up to

FEATURES:
• Pre-applied 3M tape allows for fast, hassle free installation
• Field cuttable every 2” or 3 LED’s.
• Easy connectors allow for simple plug and play installation.
• UV rays and infrared wavelength are non existent.

TYPE:
• LB200-15F-65K (Cool White)
• LB200-15F-30K (Warm White)
• LB200-15F-RED
• LB200-15F-AMBER
• LB200-15F-GREEN
• LB200-15F-BLUE12V

DC
Voltage

140º
View
Angle

16’
Maximum
Continuous run

114
*LUMENS

per/foot 

up to

FEATURES:
• Pre-applied 3M tape allows for fast, hassle free installation
• Field cuttable every 2” or 3 LED’s.
• Easy connectors allow for simple plug and play installation.
• UV rays and infrared wavelength are non existent.

TYPE:
• LB201-15F-RGB

ELECTRICAL:
• Remote control and adapter required.
• RGB tape light controller has 11 different modes 

and can be controlled via a remote control device.

12V
DC

Voltage

100º
View
Angle

16’
Maximum
Continuous run

98
*LUMENS

per/foot 

up to

OUTDOOR TAPE LIGHT

OUTDOOR TAPE LIGHT

o LB100-DR-12V-30W

o LB100-DR-12V-60W

DIMENSIONS
Length:   50”
Height:   1/2”	
Width:   3/4”

FINISH

o LB100-BC-AL (Aluminium- Base Channel)

o LB100-BC-WH (White- Base Channel)

o LB100-BC-CL (Clear- Base Channel)

o LB100-TC-CL (Clear- Top Cover)

o LB100-TC-CLF (Clear Frosted- Top Cover)

o LB100-TC-WH (White- Top Cover)

o LB100-TC-WF (White Frosted- Top Cover)

FEATURES
Easy to snap together top and bottom design

Mini Channel Mounting SystemDriver

LB101 SERIES

LB200 SERIES

LB201 SERIES
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Main Office: Los Angeles, CA
• Tel:  1-323-888-1973 / 1-877-375-5555 
• Fax:	 1-323-888-1977 / 1-877-375-3333
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The products shown in this catalog are covered by USA and international patents. 
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Elite Lighting reserves the right to make any changes in the design, construction 
and listing approval of the products listed in this catalog which may be required by 
law or by the rules of any regulatory body or at its discretion.
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Wattage and specifications may be different for products supplied in CANADA.
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